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WEBINAR ON MOBILE LEARNING ON 28.04.2020

Timestamp Score | Full Name Other Identifier Type of the School Management of Locality of the School | District Your Academic
School Quialification

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4-28-2020 17:27:15 0 | Karthika .R Shri Swamy Matric. Hr. Sec. School, Salem 103 Co-Education Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:40:02 0 | R.RAMASELVAM Government High school Thalakulam,kanayakumari district 629802 Co-Education Government Rural Kaniyakumari PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:40:46 0 | UMA THANGAM S Lakshmi Matriculation Higher secondary school, Madurai 20 Co-Education Private Rural Madurai PG
4-28-2020 17:41:06 0 | Moorthi S Government Higher Secondary School, Sadurangapattinam, Kalpakkam Co-Education Government Rural Kanjipuram PG with M.Ed.
4-28-202019:12:38 0 | Malathi.A Girls Hr. Sec. School, Gugai Only for girls Government Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:46:24 0 | Mrs. ARUL MARY REETA NANCY | VETHATHIRI MAHARISHI MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, Co-Education Private Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.

THARAMANGALAM

4-28-2020 17:47:40 0 | Nandhidhamadhesh SSM Central School senior secondary, Namakkal Co-Education Private Urban Namakkal UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:48:53 0 | Suganya T Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys'Matric Higher Secondary School. Salem-7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:52:23 0 | Elavarsan.M Vysya College Co-Education Private Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 17:54:54 0 | S. PRADEEPA GHS, PERIYALUR EAST Co-Education Government Rural Pudukottai PG with M.Ed.
4-28-202017:58:12 0 | Suganya S SKV Hi Tech Matric Hr. Sec. School, Salem 12 Co-Education Private Rural Salem UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:04:43 0 | SARAVANAN V GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL., A. SEMBULICHAMPALAYAM.,ANTHIYUR TK., ERODE DT 638501 Co-Education Government Rural Erode PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:07:05 0 | RUBINIK SRI SARADHA BALAMANDIR BOYS MAT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, SALEM-7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:08:48 0 | Kanchana priya. S Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys Matric. Hr. Sec. School. Salem Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:10:44 0 | Dhaneesh V NVKS Hr.Sec.School Attoor Co-Education Private Rural Kaniyakumari Ph.D.
4-28-2020 19:08:55 0 | Bhuvaneswari.T SKV Hi-Tech Matric.Hr.Sec.School Co-Education Private Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:11:35 0 | Vijaya shanthi S Sri sarada balamandir boys matric higher secondary school, salem 7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:12:09 0 | K. Vasanthi Jeeva Public School, Salem Co-Education Private Rural Salem PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:46:43 0 | CHANDRA LEKHA S SRI SARADA BALAMANDIR BOYS MATRIC.HR.SEC.SCHOOL ,SALEM 7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
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4-28-202018:17:26 0 | Usha.S, Lecturer,DIET, DIET, Kalayarkovil, Sivaganga district. Co-Education Government Rural Sivaganga PG with M.Ed.
Kalayarkovil
4-28-2020 18:17:06 0 | RAVIRAJPR GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, FORT, SALEM Only for girls Government Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:17:44 0 | Dr.G.PRABU AVS College Co-Education Private Rural Salem Ph.D.
4-28-2020 18:17:57 0 | A.SIVARAMAKRISHNAN PUMS.Sarcarkollapatti., Salem Rural, Salem.30 Co-Education Government Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:03:55 0 | DHIVYA M Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys'Matric Hr.Sec.School,salem7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-202018:19:15 0 | Rani. K Panchayat Union Middle School, Kombaipatti, Salem Rural Block, Salem 8. Co-Education Government Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:25:42 0 | M. Archana Shree Raaja Rajan CBSE School Karaikudi Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:28:55 0 | NIVETHA.D Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys Matric Higher Secondary School. Salem-7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:31:54 0 | KokilaN Govt Higher Sec School, senjeriputhur, coimbatore Co-Education Government Rural Coimbatore PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:10:22 0 | J.Arockiya mary Shree Raaja Rajan CBSE School Amaravathipudur Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG
4-28-2020 18:44:30 0 | RANJANA S G.G.Hr.Sec.School, Valasaiyur, salem-122 Only for girls Government Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:45:21 0 | Menaka. M Sri sarada balamandir boys mat. Hr. Sec. School, salem-7 Only for boys Private Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:48:37 0 | Geetha K Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys'Matric Hr Sec School Salem 7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:49:28 0 | R.Saranya Holy Angels' Mat.Hr.Sec.School Only for girls Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:52:34 0 | Padmasini.S Sri Lathangi Matric. Hr. Sec. School, Pollachi. Co-Education Private Urban Coimbatore PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:54:34 0 | MUTHUKUMARASAMY M SRI RAMAKRISHNA SARADA. HR. SEC. SCHOOL , SALEM 5 Co-Education Government Aided Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:55:47 0 | Manikandan HR Govt Higher Sec School, sadurangapattinam,Chengalpattu Dt -63102 Co-Education Government Rural Kanjipuram PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:57:25 0 | C.Sasirekha Vani Vidyalaya Matric Hr.sec.School Co-Education Private Rural Namakkal PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 18:59:52 0 | Sathishkumar P Sri Vidya Mandir matriculation school, selavadai, jalagandapuram, salem Co-Education Private Rural Salem PG
Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI
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4-28-2020 19:08:47 0 | S.MUTHULAKSHMI Shree Raaja Rajan CBSE School, Amaravathipudur. Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:17:01 0 | ARIFA SULTHANA A Sri Seshaas International Public School, Yercaud foothills, Salem 8 Co-Education Private Urban Salem UG with B.Ed.
4-28-202019:17:51 0 | Vasuki.V Shree Raaja Rajan CBSE School Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:22:53 0 | THANGAMMAL G PUMS Kurumbanur Co-Education Government Rural Salem PG with M.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:25:56 0 | Anitha Muralidharan The Vijay Millennium, Dharmapuri Co-Education Private Rural Dharmapuri UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:32:20 0 | JENISHAY St.Aloysius Girls Hr.Sec.School. Co-Education Government Aided Urban Kaniyakumari PG

4-28-2020 19:33:00 0 | SINDHU M SHREE RAAJA RAJAN CBSE SCHOOL, KARAIKUDI. Co-Education Private Urban Sivaganga PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 19:53:31 0 | KAMARUNISHA. A Shree Raaja Rajan Cbse school,Amaravathipidur,karaikudi Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga UG

4-28-2020 19:56:31 0 | Dhanalakshmi .s SHREE RAAJA RAJAN CBSE SCHOOL Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:05:58 0 | SANTHIYAN Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys' Matric Hr.Sec. School, Salem 7 Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:06:16 0 | Gnana soundari.S Sri sarada balamandir boys matric hr.sec.school Only for boys Private Urban Salem UG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:11:21 0 | SUDHARANI.R sri Saradha Balamandhir Boys Matric. Hr sec school Only for boys Private Urban Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:11:43 0 | S.Ramuna Shree raja raajan CBSE school karaikudi Co-Education Private Urban Sivaganga PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:31:55 0 | AL. Ponnalagu SHREE RAAJA RAJAN CBSE SCHOOL Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:35:02 0 | MANIKANDAN HR GHSS SADURANGAPATTINAM, CHENGALPATTU Dt-603102 Co-Education Government Rural Kanjipuram PG with B.Ed.
4-28-2020 20:39:45 0 | V. Elanjselvi Shree Raaja Rajan CBSE School, Amaravathipudur, Karaikudi. Co-Education Private Rural Sivaganga PG

4-29-2020 10:58:09 0 | Rachel Sasi A Sri Ramakrishna Sarada higher. secondary. school, Salem 5 Co-Education Government Aided Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-29-2020 11:23:41 0 | R.Vanitha Shree Raaja Rajan cbse school, karaikudi. Co-Education Private Urban Sivaganga PG

4-29-2020 12:36:31 0 | PRIYA MADANKUMAR GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL -ALAGAPURAM, SALEM -7 Co-Education Government Rural Salem PG with B.Ed.
4-29-2020 14:18:54 0 | BHAVANI.K Lakshmi Matriculation Higher Secondary School Co-Education Private Rural Madurai UG with B.Ed.
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Upper Primary (6 to 8) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye It makes us more curious to learn
h s
Secondary (9 & 10), Others English Yes Below 5 years Both Ye Yes
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Other Social science Below 5 years Englis | Ye Good
h s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Mathematics Maths 10 - 15 years Both Ye Helps to set the minds and webiner
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Other Tamil 6 - 10 years Both No Friends
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10), Higher Secondary English English Language &Literature Above 15 years Englis | Ye I learnt about it in What's App. Truly exciting experience
(11 & 12), Others h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye This was guided by Kamaladevi mam
h s
Secondary (9 & 10) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye Through apps
h s
Others English English 6 - 10 years Both Ye Useful for teaching effectively
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) Chemistry Science 6 - 10 years Both Ye Apps
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Computer Computer science 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Very useful
Science h s
Secondary (9 & 10) Mathematics MATHEMATICS Above 15 years Both Ye Preseason activities are very useful
Digitally Sighed By:S-SANTHI >
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Higher Secondary (11 & 12) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye Nice
h s
Others Commerce Accounts Below 5 years Both Ye It was very good for my teaching
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Tamil Tamil Below 5 years Both Ye Good
s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Mathematics Mathematics Below 5 years Englis | Ye Clear information gave by the host
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10), Higher Secondary | Zoology Biology Below 5 years Englis | Ye Through social media
(11 & 12) h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye Any other apps
h s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) English English 10 - 15 years Both Ye It was excellent and useful
s
Secondary (9 & 10), Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Mathematics MATHEMATICS Above 15 years Both Ye GOOD
s
Others Other Management Below 5 years Englis | Ye It was great experience
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Mathematics Tamil, Computer Science Above 15 years Both Ye 1.Quizzes is very creative
s 2. Kahoot already we used
3. Edomo is new for us.
4. | will start my class nearbod in future
Primary (1 to 5) Computer English Below 5 years Englis | Ye Good
Science h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English Tamil and English 10 - 15 years Both Ye Highly impressive and kindle the thirst of learning more
s
Primary (1to 5) English English, EVS, Gk, Computer science | Below 5 years Both Ye It was very interesting and useful.
s
Secondary (9 & 10) English ENGLISH 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye 5|5 5 | That was very useful as well as very innovative.
h s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) English ENGLISH Below 5 years Both No 5|5 5 | It's like law of readiness.. Like motivation for learning
Primary (1to 5) Other Hindi Below 5 years Both Ye 515 5 | Good
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English English 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye 4|5 5 | It was so helpful as it was start in a practical manner.
h s
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Secondary (9 & 10), Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Mathematics Mathematics, Business maths 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Good
and statistics h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Mathematics Mathematics 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye From Google or any other apps
h s
Primary (1to 5) Mathematics Mathematics Below 5 years Englis | Ye Witb Friends
h s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) English English Above 15 years Englis | Ye Preparatory session to make the participants bocome familiar
h s
Secondary (9 & 10) Mathematics MATHEMATICS 10 - 15 years Both Ye | found this session very useful.
s
Secondary (9 & 10) History Social Science 10 - 15 years Both Ye Whatsup group
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English 5-8 Below 5 years Englis | Ye It's so nice
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) Mathematics Mathematics, computer science Below 5 years Both Ye Useful
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) English English Below 5 years Englis | Ye From my friend
h s Session was useful
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) Mathematics Mathematics Below 5 years Englis | Ye Very interactive.
h s
Primary (1 to 5), Upper Primary (6 to 8) Mathematics Mathematics Below 5 years Englis | Ye Through the status of the co-ordinator.
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) English English and Hindi 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Very interesting
h s
Primary (1 to 5), Upper Primary (6 to 8) Botany Science, Social science 10 - 15 years Both No Well done
Primary (1 to 5) Mathematics Mathematics Below 5 years Englis | Ye Very much useful
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Zoology Science Below 5 years Tamil | Ye Writing &Drawing
s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) Mathematics Mathematics only Below 5 years Englis | Ye I learnt information about 4 apps. 4 apps are very useful to connect teachers with the students.
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Chemistry Hindi Below 5 years Englis | No It was very useful .Mam instructions is very helpful to me.
h
Primary (1to 5) Zoology Science Below 5 years Both Ye BY giving home work and Assignment
s
Higher Secondary (11 & 12) Physics Science Below 5 years Englis | Ye Agree
h s
Primary (1to 5) Mathematics Mathematics 6 - 10 years Englis | No Extremely useful
h
Primary (1 to 5), Upper Primary (6 to 8) Other Tamil, Science, Social Science 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Through Information
h S
Primary (1to 5) Computer Computer science and maths Below 5 years Englis | Ye Knowing through WhatsApp
Science  pigitally Signed-By:S SANTHI h s
Primary (1 to 5), Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) Computer omputer Science Below 5 years Englis | Ye Well
Science Salem h s
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Secondary (9 & 10) History SOCIAL SCIENCE 10 - 15 years Both Ye GOOD
s
Primary (1 to 5), Upper Primary (6 to 8) English Hindi and English 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Interesting
h s
Upper Primary (6 to 8), Secondary (9 & 10) English English 6 - 10 years Both Ye The methodology of doing the activities gave me a clue to what | was to learn the next day.
s
Others Commerce English Below 5 years Englis | Ye Very useful for us
h s
Secondary (9 & 10) English ENGLISH 10 - 15 years Both Ye That was very good. They carefully and effectively gave informations ,games.... Analyse us and ma
s Presession activities triggered our interest.
Upper Primary (6 to 8) Mathematics Mathematics 6 - 10 years Englis | Ye Very interest
h s
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The Webinar on
28.4.2020 delivered
the information |
expected to receive

The content was
presented effectively
by the co-ordinator

Your
opinion
about
the
duration
of the
Webinar

The co-
ordinator was
knowledgeable
and had
needed skills
to conduct the
Webinar

As a result of this
Webinar, | gained
new knowledge and
skills applicable to
my work

| will apply the learnt
apps in my classroom
/ to my students

Effectiveness
of the entire
organization
of the
Webinar
(Pre-session,
During the
session and
Post session
activities)

Your overall feedback /
Impression about the
Webinar (Your response
will be helpful to the
institution and the co-
ordinator to improve
further.

Feel free. If at all, there
were
mistakes/inconvenience
we caused, kindly point
out them)

Email Address

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

As a nation's builder,we
teacher find its really
more effective and
useful for our teaching.
We thank our co-
ordinator mam who
selflessly work hard to
share her knowledge to
others. | wish you to be
blessed to do this kind
of activities more. |
thank you once again
and the institution.

karthikaifs@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Agree

Very useful program
understanding program

ramaselvamrl8@gmail.com

Neutral

Neutral

Strongly agree

Neutral

Good .doubt about
payment apps

ruthithangam@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Good initiative, keep
up.

moorthi.s1@gmail.com

Neutral

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Good

umaannamalai79@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

It was a truly rewarding
and enriching
experience.

jichristinaprince@gmail.com

Agree

Strongly agree

Agree

Agree

The session is literally
excellent.Thoughtfull
class given by
Dr.Kamaladevi
mam...We would clear
with this webinar which
abundantly increases
student's skills.

nandhidhamadheshkannan94@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Strongly agree
Digitally Signed By

Agree
:S SANTHI

Nothing Ma'am...u did
Good job mam... |
learned more

ammaamma607 @gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Sgansty agree
Signing Daier23yH

Strongly agree

Keep conducting many
web based classes

littleprince1785@gmail.com
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Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree Strongly agree

Good and effective

deepasubramanian1490@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Agree Agree

It's very useful, please
take one or more
training classes,

suganyakumaresanl7@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree Strongly agree

Nil

avsaravanan2010@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree Agree

First of all thanks for tiz

Madam@...l'm really
looking forward Here...

It really uses for us JJ\....

rubinimithran00@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Agree

Agree Strongly agree

Very nice session

kanchanapriya4d25@gmail.com

Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree Strongly disagree

Simply awesome

dhaneeshvm33@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree Strongly disagree

Good

thiyagabhuvana99@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

NINIWIN

w|lbhju|ps

Agree Agree

N RS O N

Very Good. Such a
greatful and needful
information given by
the webinar. Thank you
to the coordinator for
the great job

dev.dharsu@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree Strongly agree

Time can be extended
to learn fully

vasanthi0101lns@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree Agree

I'm very proud of you
mam. Thank you for
giving me this golden
opportunity.This
webinar class is very
useful to us.Thank
You@

chanralekha92@gmail.com

Agree

Strongly disagree

Agree Agree

Google and useful

usha71183@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Agree Strongly agree

Pre arrangements and
executions were not in
a well planned manner
compared to other
online classes.
Otherwise it's a great
time.

prraviraj2010@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree Agree

It was very useful

prabuwonl2@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Agree

Agree Strongly agree

1.Nice Experience

2. Try to keep this
webinar 3 month once
3. If u need any
technical help pl. Call
any time.

4. keep some other app
training regularly

5. We had some online
class experience.
Anyway thanks for this
great opportunity.

assivaO5@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree Agree

| feel..good experience
mam...thank u so much
mam

Chinnannandivya@gmail.com
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Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Since, this is the new
learning session for us,
the duration may be
extended... And the
contents are highly
technical we need to
take time, for long term
memory to use those
apt apps for our class
room teaching and
learning process..
Anyways | personally
expect to keep in touch
with further more
online learning.. Thank
you so much..

arrai050@gmail.com

Agree

Strongly agree

Agree

Strongly agree

| get interesting
methods of teaching. It
was really wonderful

Archanaaji96@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Very good. This session
was very useful for the
teachers. Session is also
handled in a effective
manner. My special
thanks to the mam who
handled this session
overall it was a
excellent and
interactive programme.
Thank you.

ammu.111992 @gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

I m glad | took part in
this awesome webinar..
Efficient co-ordinator,
motivator, done justice
for this webinar.. Thank
you mam..

kolitell2koli@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Overall everything is
good mam..

Archanaaji96é@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

This training was so
useful. | am eager to
use this knowledge for
the effectiveness of
teaching and learning
process.

ranjanababed@gmail.com

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

The webinar class is
very useful to me and it
gives motivation to take
online classes. The
Coordinator mam
teaching a new
teaching method.
Thank you mam.

tom.mades@gmail.com

Agree

Strongly agree

Agree

Agree

It's really useful for me

praneethprabhu09@gmail.com

Strongly agree

Agree

DiyieallgeSigned By

:StOARTdglee

Teaching was very
good.

saravanaaraj59@gmail.com
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Neutral Neutral 2 5 | Neutral Strongly agree 3 Content delivery could padmaprllathangi@gmail.com
have been better.
Strongly agree Strongly agree 2 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 For the past three days | muthusathya2005@gmail.com
| am excited to know
about the learning
apps. That is done by
you very clearly as well
as | spend time usefully.
Thank you.
Neutral Neutral 3 4 | Agree Agree 4 Good manikandanwpt@gamil.com
Strongly agree Strongly agree 3 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 It is very useful for me selvamsasi7025@gmail.com
Agree Strongly agree 2 5 | Agree Agree 5 Pre-session activities psksathish2809@gmail.com
are good, useful to
me... During the session
some technical issues
are there, so try to
avoid that in future...
Good conclusion ...
Agree Agree 3 4 | Agree Strongly agree 4 Useful Lavanyasiva.92@gmail.com
Agree Strongly agree 3 5 | Agree Strongly agree 4 Instructions are very muthulakshmigouri@gmail.com
cleared. Co ordinator
did her job perfectly.
Strongly agree Strongly agree 2 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 If it possible can u a.arifasulthana@gmail.com
rearrange this webinar
once again.? please
mam..!!
Agree Agree 3 4 | Agree Agree 4 Very useful for me vasukirithi@gmail.com
Agree Agree 2 4 | Agree Agree 5 Nice Go ahead thangammal3011@gmail.com
Strongly agree Strongly agree 3 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 The session was animuralidharan@gmail.com
interesting and also
informative and useful
Agree Strongly agree 3 5 | Agree Agree 5 Good Experience yjenishay@gmail.com
Strongly disagree Strongly agree 3 5 | Strongly disagree Strongly disagree 5 The activity has been sankarmaran@gmail.com
very good for the past
three days. Co-
ordinator approach so
good.| was interestly
partipated Quizizz app
contest and seminar. |
feel very happy to have
participated.
Agree Agree 3 5 | Strongly agree Agree 5 Itis a good experience. | madheen87@gmail.com
| improved a lot of
information .
Agree Strongly agree 3 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 Very innovative and use | dhanalakshmi0774@gmail.com
full to us
Agree Agree 2 5 | Agree Agree 4 | feel good experience santhiyathambi753@gmail.com
Agree Agree 3 5 | Agree Agree 5 Helpful lathasurea65@gmail.com
Strongly agree Strongly agree 2 5 | Strongly agree Strongly agree 5 Extremely satisfied sudharani.gsk@gmail.com
Strongly agree Strongly agree 2 5 | Agree Agree 4 The session is very unramuna91l@gmail.com
useful to us but some
network problem
Agree Agree 3 5 %@S&I%Sq@ned By:§gS‘7$NTHI 5 Well planned work. ponni309@gmail.com
Nice experience
Agree Agree 3 5 | ASadlem Agree 5 GOOD MANIKANDANWPT@GMAIL.COM
Signing Daierd3,344096
16:10 Digitally Signed
Salem

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46




Agree Agree Agree Agree Time duration was not elanjselvil972@gmail.com
enough
Agree Strongly agree Agree Agree Not at all..the webinar raviksasi@gmail.com

was very useful and
informative, keeping
me updated with the

new trends in teaching.

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

This is very useful to
enhance our
knowledge, thank you
very much for giving
this opportunity mam

shanuvani2013@gmail.com

Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Feeling grateful to be a | priya.p.phoenix@gmail.com
part of the session.
Agree Strongly agree Agree Agree | need some practice bhavanibabu04@gmail.com

with our friends
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SARADA FIESTA DEC 2020- JAN2021 ONLINE EVENT

Programme-which
you would like to
participate ( Can
participate in
more than one

Timestamp Mail Id Name College Name & Place Phone No event) Upload your college id card Reference Number f{Whatsapp Link
Thiagarajar college of preceptors
12-21-2020 16:33:07 [mwari3033@gmail.com Muneeswari. S & Madurai 9626959678 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Mx2KjqPj2R-yzYI9vWk9a-JVUSOquPgl 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
THIAGARAJA COLLEGE OF
PRECEPTOR,
12-21-2020 18:01:57 [devdevikubendran@gmail.com T.K. DEVIPRIYA THEPPAKULAM,MADURAI-09 7092429288 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1b-hCimXIdFz5iJWF6hxKDUC2wHhu4k5b 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Solo Song,
12-21-2020 21:02:56lalitharohit96 @gmail.com RAJESWARI L Thiagarajar college of preceptors 9659670879 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1hTvwHmMOKkVNvC26DNyebfTaBKaegsJGkD 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Thiagarajar college of preceptors,
12-22-2020 4:36:43 [kkarthickmdu06@gmail.com KARTHICK K Madurai 7825016790|Speech https://drive.google.com/open?id=11S35dNDQKmrsbLoK1kQhTOWvVSQ4AZTkR 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Thiagarajar College of Preceptors, Speech, PPT
12-22-2020 9:03:49|npr.ramya2015@gmail.com RAMYA PRIYA. P Madurai. 9344988865 |Presentation https://drive.google.com/open?id=1w0UvIbKV5MovQr76Lik9R-e0Ghmb4CD- 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Thiagarajar college of preceptors Solo Song,
12-23-2020 23:03:53 [kousimaran2011@gmail.com KOUSALYA J Madurai 9578687662 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=10iDEOQJM5G8TpviiKGYsZijtOYIRINMEh 8508421525 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Thiagarajar college of preceptors
12-26-2020 18:21:23|sangimarriyappan@gmail.com Sangeetha. M in madurai. 8754393993(Solo Song https://drive.google.com/open?id=1a9nsApsVAPvwWVJZsNMOa3CuMelDCLSfT 8754393993 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Government college of education
12-27-2020 19:14:39gayathrineelakrishnan@gmail.com |N. Gayathri for women, Coimbatore 8110021462 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1f42Jbs00QK00YpWkhp11v3ROVEYVJIhGZ 8110021462 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Government College of education
12-27-2020 20:18:56 Pavibalan10@gmail.com B. Pavithra devi for women, Coimbatore 9791355545 |Speech, Poetry https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bR4I12xDSgUbohMZsAAI-7AiDzLJPtLsB 036214608396 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Government college of education
12-27-2020 23:07:12 [kavimouni9e@gmail.com MOUNIKA.A for women - coimbatore 8012948429(Solo Song https://drive.google.com/open?id=1J7w7e3U3cESYN5K6gCBU6dGsgsP4 kmx 036223086187 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Government College of education
12-28-2020 8:25:38|anjalijose114@gmail.com Anjali jose for women Coimbatore 8300935250(|Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-zw24ptOnVMLO-nZEH wEFXJTA8HQ|0s 036221288188 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
KSR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PPT Presentation,
12-28-2020 17:18:41|dileepbsc2017@gmail.com Dileep. P THIRUCHENCODE 8220525628|Poetry, Drawing  |https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gWeTcnZVNt69udyobwpYxUXA6tn94UbO 036317644739 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Government College of Education
12-28-2020 21:32:26janushiya7@gmail.com J.Anushiya for women,Coimbatore-641001 7598983598 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=181KypV?2IQoJyz5YgdswRIcHDfidPgJad 9498428403 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
12-29-2020 7:57:40|viji411511@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ceARwhzMIOcvP-d2BJ1Fuolo9ykiT8Ze 63811403646 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Thiagarajar college of Preceptors,
12-29-2020 8:16:03|muthukumaraguru94@gmail.com [MUTHU KUMARAGURU. P [Madurai. 9894034619|Poetry https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ACqPZMPki-Y5VkV-anPuRdpPKknTHcJS 035613951449 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Sivagami ammal Art's and science
12-29-2020 9:43:45|nouseensyedali8881@gmail.com S Nouseen college 6369702006 Poetry, Drawing  |https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yo5jabcQ3NDgmymHkZ5hNAlimPdd3Ary 6369702006 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Christ college of education for PPT Presentation,
12-29-2020 12:26:15[anumohi015@gmail.com Anusuya Devi P womens 9626255699 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1HENw6rJVSscJRjyXpkW5zit9tK NfyMt- 9626255699 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Institute of advanced study in Speech, Poetry,
12-29-2020 15:56:48|dhinakaranbabl55@gmail.com Dhinakaran. K education Chennai saidapet 8610077157|Solo Song https://drive.google.com/open?id=1 JfRMGzPJVexSwcU8eP92e0ixhkpk11S 8610077157 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
SUBHAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PPT Presentation,
12-29-2020 18:00:41 |rajisk.krishnamurthy@gmail.com RAJESWARI K MADHURANTHAKAM 9500107768 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1g yogWso7ghgeldHB2KXQEWs8wVRZe03 036411378544 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
12-31-2020 11:58:01 |nivedha.thanigaivel@gmail.com Nivedhakamatchi T Kurinchi B.Ed college, Malliyakarai 9894639106|Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1TjHOdsQ-DKEUIzEtRIxxm3xu-j 6iufh 9566303745 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Stella Matutina college of PPT Presentation,
12-31-2020 12:57:38|bed1921153@gmail.com Natalia.P.Gonsalvez Education Chennai 9566066916|Poetry https://drive.google.com/open?id=1biy7qnS3e59ZuC ckvcvxBgtW2ITPbd8 036612931296 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Tagore College of Education, Speech, Poetry,
12-31-2020 14:54:14|drnishanth04@gmail.com J. NISHANTH Deviyakurichi. 6383204282|Solo Song https://drive.google.com/open?id=1XHGO0dFJmHIsfo5he-ODh69BdjFAygN9J 6383204282 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
National College of
12-31-2020 21:55:23|gmvalarmathi@gmail.com G.Valarmathi Education,Ayyampudhur,Kolathur 9042218830|Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1reKOtdTgP hjUx3Nh1Vxft2ZTiG4rP-v Referred by principa|https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Shakthi kailassh college of
1-2-2021 11:10:23 |priyangaadhana021@gmail.com D. Priyangaa education for women 8825421994 |Drawing https://drive.qoogle.com/open?id=1fYmL213xveUsWVqg7ivsuvagDgib-m 7H 100210788894 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
SHAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF
1-2-2021 11:12:25|sathyansree2018 @gmail.com SUBHA SREE.B EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, SALEM 8098889806 |Speech https://drive.google.com/open?id=10Q AUPQqS4yEnCvAJSzpVCUETMmMCS8UDh (100210788894 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Shakthi Kailash College Of
1-2-2021 11:23:37|Jayasunderarajan@gmail.com JAYALAKSHMI.S Education For Women,Salem 9597988272 |Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gRKk1fZQYszx8pmQZsuFO7SXR7Ybpxgo 100210788894 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Digitally $igned By:§ SANTHI
1-2-2021 11:25:40|jeevidurai98@gmail.com Calam https://drive.google.com/open?id=1y2atgAN--CUDuYRxvYcBA5tJdUUSaHMG 100210788894 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
Shakthi kailash colleg%}%"’f '
1-2-2021 12:26:39|aishwaryasaravanan2212 @gmail.con|Aishwarya. S education for women' LQEE‘Q O https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wbJkVVXZXLcm6oNkp-7k10fqgCSq3R84B 100210788894 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
10.1U Salem
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Mx2KjqPj2R-yzYl9vWk9a-JVUSOquPg1
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1b-hCImXIdFz5iJWF6hxKDUC2wHhu4k5b
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1hTvwHmOkVNvC26DNyebfTaBKaegsJGkD
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1IS35dNDQKmrsbLoK1kQhTOWvsQ4AZTkR
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1w0UvlbKV5MovQr76Lik9R-e0Ghmb4CD-
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1oiDEOJm5G8TpviiKGYsZijtOYlRiNMEh
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1a9nsApsVAPvwVJZsNMOa3CuMelDCL8fT
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1f42Jbs0oQK00YpWkhp11v3ROvEYVJhGZ
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bR4l2xDSqUbohMZsAAl-7AiDzLJPtLsB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1J7w7e3U3cESYN5K6qCBU6dGsgsP4_kmx
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-zw24pt0nVML0-nZEH_wEFXJTA8Hqj0s
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1qWeTcnZVNt69udyo6wpYxUXA6tn94UbO
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=18IKypV2lQoJyz5YqdswRIcHDfjdPgJad
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ceARwhzMl0cvP-d2BJ1FuoIo9yktT8Ze
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ACqPZMPki-Y5VkV-anPuRdpPKknTHcJS
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yo5jabcQ3NDgmymHkZ5hNA1imPdd3Ary
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1HENw6rJVSscJRjyXpkW5zit9tKNfyMt-
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1_JfRMGzPJVexSwcU8eP92e0ixhkpk11S
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1q_yoqWso7qhqeldHB2KXQEWs8wVRZe03
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1TjHOdsQ-DKEUlzEtRlxxm3xu-j_6iufh
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1biy7qnS3e59ZuC_ckvcvxBqtW2ITPbd8
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1XHG0dFJmHlsfo5he-ODh69BdjFAyqN9J
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1reKOtdTqP_hjUx3Nh1Vxft2ZTiG4rP-v
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1fYmL213xveUsWVq7ivsuvagDqib-m_7H
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Q_AUPQqS4yEnCvAJSzpVCuETMmCS8UDh
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gRKk1fZQYszx8pmQZsuFO7SXR7Ybpxqo
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1y2atqAN--CUDuYRxvYcBA5tJdUUSaHMG
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wbJkVVXZXLcm6oNkp-7k1OfqCSq3R84B
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
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Shakthi kailash college of

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

1-2-2021 14:23:02[thibikadharshini@gmail.com Priyadharshini. S education for women salem 9751337832|Poetry https://drive.google.com/open?id=1sFfkFC08784Cwu-IXI10FJYrzxcizErr CICAgkDTsPDSg
Shakthi kailash college of

1-2-2021 14:41:59|sneha199915@gmail.com Sneha. G education for women in Salem 8940656451 |PPT Presentation |https://drive.google.com/open?id=10 elLdx-co150xhp9i 5HcDkqcMQMyT86 100210788894
Tagore college of education,

1-3-2021 9:12:35[Manikavi0315@gmail.com Kavitha deviyakurichi 8754663183 |Poetry https://drive.google.com/open?id=1PdGn8K9HmMyaNa3W-Kjj[EQX0s1qj42qjW 1183119BD032
1-4-2021 14:59:33 [swethaswe321@gmail.com Swetha S Amerda Vikas College of Education 9865897766 |Speech, Drawing | https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bBv3M5JVWfPgHordgba-JNAApLXxjpwvS 9865897766
1-4-2021 20:55:55 [ Vennilasevi@gmail.com S.vennila National college of education 8056278016 |Speech, Solo Song |https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-dKesySEWn8GTieyl9rnBatgoWR 6sfF 9442810033

Thiagarajar college of Preceptors,
1-8-2021 16:36:56|Logeshrevathy@gmail.com LOGESHWARI. B madurai 6385434549|Drawing https://drive.google.com/open?id=1GztyasSHhOPglKHfmrINabdvey28BlYe 035613951449

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=1sFfkFCo8Z84Cwu-lXI1oFJYrzxcizErr
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1O_eLdx-co15Oxhp9i_5HcDkqcMQMyT86
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1PdGn8K9HmyaNa3W-KjjEQX0s1qj42qjW
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bBv3M5JVWfPqHor4gba-JNAApLxjpwvS
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-dKesySEWn8GTieyl9rnBqtgoWR_6sfF
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1GztyasSHh0PqIKHfmrINabdvey28BlYe
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DSeeXFoZaso09cZwhhhQOU

ReBen SR A ANDWENT G WHLNESS U 3550 -2 W 301

Designation & Institution Address (Ex:
Assistant Professor,Bharathiyar University,

Timestamp Email Address Full Name Coimbator) District Whatsapp No

15-06-2021 05:37 rsivasjs@gmail.com SIVARASAN R asst professor trichy 9790484611
PHYSICAL DIRECTOR, SAKTHI

15-06-2021 05:37 agsmcc98@gmail.com S SHANTHI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ERODE ERODE 9786205597
Physical Director, Annamalai polytechnic

15-06-2021 05:38 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com S.Veeramanikandan College-Chettinad 630102 Sivagangai 9442676006
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR,SRM

15-06-2021 05:38 vedayogalaya@gmail.com DR PARTHIBAN V UNIVERSITY,KATANKULATHUR, CHENGELPET 9444229817

15-06-2021 05:38 |ourdusstella97 @gmail.com J.Lourdu Stella Mary Student,8 Arts women's college, Salem Salem 7010185040
Patrician College of arts and science, Adyar,

15-06-2021 05:38 Sath|yavath|1982@gma||Com SATHIYAVATHI.P Chennai. Chennai 9003519373
ASST. PHYSICAL DIRECTOR, KUMARAGURU

15-06-2021 05:38 gopinath_ped@kia.ac.in A GOPINATH INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE, ERODE ERODE 9943443621
Student Teacher & Sri Sarada College of

15-06-2021 05:38 priyakalaiv2597 @gmail.com KALAIPRIYA.V Education(Autonomous), Salem. Salem 9894155259

15-06-2021 05:38 darsiraksi@gmail.com Manjula. S Teacher Maharishi vidya mandir Salem 8754721033

15-06-2021 05:39 mohanal19922@gmail.com MOHANAPRIYA R B.ED. SALEM 8489337849
Senior Principal, Maharishi Vidya Mandir senior

15-06-2021 05:39 palamallikadevi77@gmail.com Dr.A.BALAMALLIKA DEVI  secondary school Salem 9842717262
10th standard (Devi Matriculation Higher

15-06-2021 05:39 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com T.J.JENASHREE Secondary School-Palani Tamilnadu 8056460222

15-06-2021 05:39 ranjharishitha33@gmail.com Dr V.Rani Assistant professor,Annai women's college Karur 8148338179
Teacher, Maharishi vidhya mandir secondary

15-06-2021 05:39 kannanabinaya23@gmail.com ABINAYA K school, salem Salem 9095357921
I eacher, Maharishi Vidya Mandir Senior

15-06-2021 05:39 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com Mrs.Chitra.N Secondary School, Rakkipatti, Salem Salem 9092366360

15-06-2021 05:39 mithraarhtim@gmail.com Mithra M Teacher 9952140101
Assistant protessor, Department of Corporate
Secretaryship, Salem Sowdeswari College,

15-06-2021 05:40 mahadarshul979@gmail.com Dr. S. Mahalakshmi Salem. Salem 9486597071
IEACHER & MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDHIR

15-06-2021 05:40 mai|23ureska@gmai|_com Mrs. Sureka A.P. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SALEM 7305628911
Assistant Professor of History, Arulmigu
Palaniyandavar College of Arts and Culture,

15-06-2021 05:40 na|inasomu]_983@gmai|_com Dr. S.NALINA., Palani. DIndIgU| 9442060222
Principal , DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN

15-06-2021 05:41 K.saanthakumari@gmail.com Dr.SANTHA KUMARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PERAMBALUR PERAMBALUR 9443484779

15-06-2021 05:41 safrasahulhameed@gmail.com S.SAFRA Sri Sarada College of Education (autonomous) Salem 9952660875
Assistant Professor of Blological Science,
SHAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF

15-06-2021 05:41 saidevisri2086@gmail.com Mrs.A.DEVI EDUCATION FOR WOMEN,SALEM-03 SALEM 8778703195

15-06-2021 05:41 seethanagaal@gmail.com SEETHALAKSHMI. K Teacher Salem 9942162393

KARTHIGA Student, Sri Sarada college ot Education

15-06-2021 05:41 karthigaradhakrishnan17@gmail.com RADHAKRISHNAN (Autonomous), Salem Salem 7092564415
Student, Sri Sarada College Ot Education,

15-06-2021 05:42 vharini204@gmail.com HARINI V Digitally SigneshiByiS SANTHI Salem 9629200992

15-06-2021 05:42 arrani050@gmail.com K. RANI g%ﬁmg DameEZB . ool, Kombaipatti, Salem Rural Block Salem 9842835218

15-06-2021 05:43 yimathamailsamy@gmail.com Vimathaa Mails&@1g 0 Dalalrisectaker Dindigul 9600005564

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46
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15-06-2021 05:43 mail2sureska@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:43 poomyljothi@gmail.com
15-06-2021 05:43 lakshumvm@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:43 kavithamailsamy@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:44 elavarasi.s1991@gmail.com
15-06-2021 05:44 kaaviyapraksh@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:44 g kavithasara@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:45 arrani050@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:45 snekhasomu@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:45 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:46 chandruu71l@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:46 shalinijaiselan@gmail.com
15-06-2021 05:47 gitasril1575@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:48 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com

15-06-2021 05:52 r |akshmisankari@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:53 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:55 snekhasomu@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:39 thangaveni637@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:39 nandhinip71193@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:39 akilandeswarikanagaraj@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:39 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com

16-06-2021 05:40 |ourdusstella97 @gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 poomyljothi@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:40 vharini204@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 palamallikadevi77@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 K.saanthakumari@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:40 karthigaradhakrishnan17@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 gvgsports@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:40 darsiraks@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 gayathriayyanar97 @gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 mithraarhtim@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 nandhinip71193@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:40 priyakalaiv2597 @gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:41 sathiyavathi1982@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:41 jvpsnn2015@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:41 lakshumvm@gmail.com

Mrs.Sureka A.P.

M.poongodi
N.LAKSHANA
Kavitha Mailsamy

S. ELAVARASI
Kaaviya

A.KAVITHA
K. RANI

J. HITESH

Dr.R.SARASWATHY

CHANDRASEKARAN C
SHALINI.J
Dr.SRGeetha

Pragathi Ganesan

Dr.R.Lakshmi Sankari

Dr.R.SARASWATHY

J.HITESH

A.Thanga veni
Ms.P.Nandhini
Dr.S.Akilandeswari
S.Veeramanikandan
J.Lourdu Stella Mary
M.poongodi

HARINI V
Dr.A.BALAMALLIKA DEVI

Dr.SANTHAKUMARI
KARTHIGA
RADHAKRISHNAN

Dr. B. SUJATHA
Manjula. S
Gayathri.A
MITHRA M
Ms.P.Nandhini

Teacher & Maharishi vidya mandhir senior
secondary school

physical education teacher,Sri Venkata Krishna
higher secondary school, kaniyur

student
Home maker

Assistant Protessor of Tamil, SHAKTHI
KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR
WOMEN,SALEM-03

B Ed, Sri Sarada College of Education
Librarian, Sri Sarada College ot Education
(Autonomous), Salem

B. T. Asst., P. U. M. School, Kombaipattl, Salem
Rural Block

V-Standard (Devi Matriculation Higher
Secondary School-Palani)ool

Assistant Professor of Mathematics,Sri Sarada
College of Education (Autonomous),Salem
Superintendent of GST, 0 0 Supt of GST
Pudukottai

Il B.Ed

Assistant professor in Tamil&HoD

Student,Govt. Yoga and Naturopathy Medical
college and hospital

Librarian,Government Arts and Science College,
Tittagudi

Assistant Professor of Mathematics,Sri Sarada
College of Education (Autonomous),Salem

V STANDARD, DEVI MATRICULATION
HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PALANI

Student

Physical Education Teacher
Assistant Professor
Physical Director

M.Sc mathematics

Physical education teacher
[.B.Ed.Mathematics

Senior Principal

Principal

M. A, B.ED

Director of Physical Education
Teacher

B.Ed

teacher

physical Education Teacher

KALAIPRIYAV byoitally Signedd95ms AR

SATHIYAVATHI P
SASIREKA J vSalem

Physical Directress
Principal |/C

Signing Daie23y3462026

N.LAKSHANA 76710

Digitali felead
Salem
Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

salem

Trippur
salem
Singapore

SALEM
Salem
Salem
Salem

Tamilnadu

Salem

Pudukottai
Salem
Sivaganai

Chennai

Cuddalore

Salem

DIMDIGUL
Tirunelveli
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Karaikudi
Salem

Trippur district

Salem
Salem
Perambalur

SALEM
Udumalpet
Salem
Salem
salem
Coimbatore
Salem
Chennai
Salem
salem

7305628911

9543689590
9942162393
6598597920

9361369220
8220693678

9944457932

9842835218

9788234355

9688407872

9865084704
9751370822
9715602967

8189821089

9443692449

9688407872

9788235355
8610401317
9585922978
9944253533
9442676006
7010185040
9543689590
9629200992
9842717262
9443484779

7092564415
9940902618
8754731033
6383723474
9952140101
9585922978
9894155259
9003519373
6379723551
8220762393



16-06-2021 05:41 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:41 mahadarshu1979@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:41 jeevidurai98@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:41 psksathish2809@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:42 velayuthamrajeswariedn@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:42 a kavithasara@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:42 seethanagaal@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:42 darsiraksi@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:42 raniharishitha33@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:43 arraniO50@gmail.com

16-06-2021 05:43 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:43 mahalakshmiar212@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:43 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 ksyanithy.2008 @gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 chandruu71l@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 mail2sureska@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 kannanabinaya23@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 ishaganas303@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:44 mohanal19922@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:45 vimathamailsamy@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:45 gitasril1575@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:45 gogulakrishnan1@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:46 jayapriyaj28481@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:46 mohanal19922@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:46 ssowmiya5999@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:49 shalinijaiselan@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:50 mythiledinesh3717@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:50 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:50 gunalachu31031998@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:50 nalinasomu1983@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:52 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:52 elakkiyal2052000@gmail.com
16-06-2021 05:57 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com
16-06-2021 06:07 r.lakshmisankari@gmail.com
16-06-2021 06:53 janejudith17@gmail.com

16-06-2021 09:08 srisaradacollegelibrary@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:21 drpkv007@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:21 ypradeepa.med@rediffmail.com

17-06-2021 05:22 gkilandeswarikanagaraj@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:22 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com
17-06-2021 05:22 sathiyavathi1982@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:22 kavithamailsamy@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:22 ssowmiya5999@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:22 mahadarshu1979@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:22 K_.saanthakumari@gmail.com

Dr V Jayalakshmi

Dr. S. Mahalakshmi
JEEVITHA D
SathishKumar P
Dr.V.Rajeswari
A.KAVITHA
SEETHALAKSHMI.K
Manjula. S

Dr V.Rani

K.RANI

Dr.R.SARASWATHY
MAHALAKSHMI A R
Mrs.Chitra.N
P.KALYANI

CHANDRASEKARAN C

Mrs.Sureka A.P
ABINAYA K
Mubeen Banu U
MOHANAPRIYA R
Vimathaa Mailsamy
DR.SR.Geetha
Gokulakrishnan D
JAYAPRIYA J
MOHANAPRIYA R
S.sowmiya
SHALINI.J

Mythile D
T.J.JENASHREE
G.LAKSHMI PRIYAA
Dr. S. NALINA.,
T.J.Jenashree
R.ELAKKIYA
Pragathi Ganesan
R.Lakshmi Sankari
Judith Antoinette.J
Dr.K.POONGODI
P.KUMARAVELU
V.PRADEEPA
Dr.S.Akilandeswari
S.Veeramanikandan
SATHIYAVATHI.P
KavithaMailsamy
S.sowmiya

Principal
Assistant protessor, Department ot Corporate
Secretaryship

B. Ed 2nd YEAR STUDENT
Teacher

Prof.&Former Head
Librarian

TEACHER

Teacher

Assistant professor

B. T. Assistant,

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MATHEMATICS
B T Assistant

Teacher

M.Ed.,

SUPERINTENDENT OF GST
Teacher

Teacher

Primary Coordinator

B.ED.

Home maker

Assistant professor in Tamil &HOD
Physical Director

Student

B.ED.

Student teacher

B.Ed

Home maker

10th standard

Yoga and physical fithess
Assistant Professor of History
10th standard

student

Student

Librarian

B.Ed.

LIBRARIAN

Asst.professor

Assistant Professor of History
Assistant Professor

Physical Director

Physical Directress

Home maker

Student teacher in

D|g|ta”y Slgn%\%ﬁ%éﬂ%ﬁ&g—g—ébr, Department ot Corporate

Dr. S. Mahalak%grpém

Dr.SANTHAKUBI&RIng D

16:10

Secretaryship

e RByHRA0AG

itally Signed

Salem

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

Salem

Salem
SALEM
Salem
Kodaikanal
Salem
SALEM
Salem
Karur
Salem

SALEM
Salem

Rakkipatti(Salem)

SALEM-16
Pudukottai
Salem
Salem
Salem
SALEM
Palani
Pallathur

Komarapalayam

Salem
SALEM
Salem
Salem

Vembadithalam

Palani
Erode
Palani
Palani
salem
Chennai
Tittagudi
Salem
Salem
Chennai
Nagercoil
Coimbatore
Karaikudi
Chennai
Singapore
Salem

Salem
Perambalur

9361010740

9486597071
9842129689
8940290716
9003252352
9944457932
9942162393
8754721033
8148338179
9842835218

9688407872
9442980145
9092366360
9600914171
9865084704
7305628911
9095357921
9629798828
8489337849
9600005564
9715602967
7667024252
6383330599
8489337849
6383509913
9751370822
8754203717
8056460222
8870717737
9442060222
8056460222
9597651650
8189821089
9443692449
9361441159
9942954689
9894254700
9952690083
9944253533
9442676006
9003519373
6598597920
6383509913

9486597071
9443484779



17-06-2021 05:22 nandhinip71193@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:22 vharini204@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:23 priyakalaiv2597 @gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 jeevidurai98@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:23 palamallikadevi77@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 arrani050@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:23 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 |ourdusstella97 @gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 megasmk@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 mohanal19922@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:23 darsiraksi@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:24 poomyljothi@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:24 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:24 mail2sureska@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:24 gitasril1575@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:25 devikamalal2@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:25 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:26 chandruu71l@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:26 elakkiya12052000@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:26 attiralaramaiah@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:26 gogulakrishnan1@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:27 gvgsports@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:27 saidevisri2086@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:27 devarajandpe@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:27 g kavithasara@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:28 ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:28 gitasril1575@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:28 yimathamailsamy@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:29 agsmcc98@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:29 jayapriyaj28481@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:29 arajammtwud@gmail.com

17-06-2021 05:29 elavarasi.s1991@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:30 gopinath_ped@kia.ac.in

17-06-2021 05:30 agsmcc98@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:31 ramyasnp2000@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:32 jshaganas303@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:44  |Jakshmisankari@gmail.com
17-06-2021 05:59 lakshumvm@gmail.com
17-06-2021 06:01 seethanagaal@gmail.com
17-06-2021 06:06 kannanabinaya23@gmail.com
17-06-2021 07:35 srisaradacollegelibrary@gmail.com

17-06-2021 21:14 santhoshmuruges@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 drpkv007@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:38 gkilandeswarikanagaraj@gmail.com

Ms.P.Nandhini

HARINI V

KALAIPRIYA.V
JEEVITHA D
Dr.A.BALAMALLIKA DEVI
K. RANI

Dr.R.SARASWATHY
Dr V Jayalakshmi

J. Lourdu Stella Mary
Manimekalai. S
MOHANAPRIYA R
Manjula. S
M.Poongodi

Pragathi Ganesan
MRS. SUREKA AP
DR.S.R.Geetha
Kamala Devi K
Mrs.Chitra.N
CHANDRASEKARAN C
R.ELAKKIYA

Dr. A. Ramaiah
GOKULAKRISHNAN D
Dr. B. SUJATHA
Mrs.A.DEVI
Dr.A.Devarajan
A.KAVITHA
P.KALYANI

DR SR GEETHA
Vimathaa Mailsamy
S SHANTHI
JAYAPRIYAJ

Dr.A.RAJAM
S.ELAVARASI

A GOPINATH

S SHANTHI
Ramya.S

Mubeen Banu U
Dr.R.Lakshmi Sankari
N.LAKSHANA
SEETHALAKSHMI.K
Abinaya k
Dr.K.POONGODI

Physical Education Teacher
|.B.Ed.Mathematics
Student Teacher

B.Ed STUDENT

Senior Principal

B. T. Assistant

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MATHEMATICS

Principal

M.Sc Mathematics

Student

B.ED.

Teacher

Physical education teacher
Student

Teacher

Assistant professor in Tamil &HoD
Asst. Prof. of English

Teacher

Superintendent of GST

student

Physical Education Teacher
Physical Director

Director of Physical Education
Assistant Professor Of Biological Science
Director of Physical Education
Librarian

M.Ed.,

Asstant Professor in Tamil HoD
Home maker

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
Student

Asst Director of physical Education and Sports
Assistant professor of Tamil
ASST. PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
Student

Primary Coordinator

Librarian

student

TEACHER

Teacher

LIBRARIAN

SANTHOSAM Migitally Signesiggy:S SANTHI

P.KU MARAVEI‘éﬁIem

Dr.S.Akilandes\&igning Daiei@

g itally Signed
Salem
Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

16:10

Asst.professor
Bofessor

Coimbatore
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

SALEM

Salem

Salem

Salem

SALEM

Salem

Kaniyur
Chennai

Salem

Pallathur

Salem
Rakkipatti (Salem)
Pudukottai
salem
Telangana
Komarapalayam
Udumalpet
SALEM

Pollachi

Salem

SALEM-16

Pallathur sivaganga
district

Palani
ERODE
Salem

Kodaikanal
Salem
ERODE
ERODE
Salem
Salem
Tittagudi
salem
SALEM
Salem
Salem
NAMAKKAL
Chennai
Coimbatore

9585922978
9629200992
9894155259
9842129689
9842717262
9842835218

9688407872
9361010740
7010185040
9384941293
8489337849
8754721033
9543689590
8189821089
7305628911
9715602967
9159597157
9092366360
98650704

9597651650
7904994268
7667024252
9940902618
8778703195
9442922316
9944457932
9600914171

9715602967
9600005564
9786205597
6383330599

9698644991
9361369220
9943443621
9786205597
9025662290
9629798828
9443692449
8220762393
9942162393
9095357921
9942954689
9578268549
9894254700
9944253533



18-06-2021 05:38 devarajandpe@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:38 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 arrani050@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:38 saidevisri2086@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 darsiraksi@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:38 vharini204@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 gvgsports@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 mail2sureska@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com
18-06-2021 05:38 jvpsnn2015@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:38 vivek.vipper1991@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:38 mithraarhtim@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:39 nandhinip71193@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:39 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:39 elavarasi.s1991@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:39 mahadarshu1979@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:39 ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:39 a kavithasara@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 nalinasomu1983@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 jayapriyaj28481@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 palamallikadevi77@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 jeevidurai98@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 r Jakshmisankari@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:40 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:41 yimathamailsamy@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:41 gitasril1575@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:41 chandruu71l@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:42 megasmk@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:42 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:42 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:44 kannanabinaya23@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:44 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com
18-06-2021 05:45 kavithamailsamy@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:45 poomyljothi@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:46 snekhasomu@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:46 revathikathirvel1981@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:51 agsmcc98@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:51 rajaram.cricket@gmail.com

18-06-2021 05:51 K.saanthakumari@gmail.com
18-06-2021 05:52 gopinath_ped@kia.ac.in

18-06-2021 06:01 gopinath_ped@kia.ac.in
18-06-2021 06:05 lakshumvm@gmail.com
18-06-2021 06:08 seethanagaal@gmail.com
18-06-2021 06:22 chitrahockey83@gmail.com
18-06-2021 07:43 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com

Dr.A.Devarajan
Dr V Jayalakshmi
K. RANI

Mrs.A.DEVI
Manjula. S

HARINI V

Dr. B. SUJATHA
MRS.SUREKA AP
S.Veeramanikandan
Dr.SASIREKA J V
VIVEKANTH B
Mithra M
Ms.P.Nandhini

Dr.R.SARASWATHY
ELAVARASI S

Dr. S. Mahalakshmi
P.KALYANI
A.KAVITHA

Dr. S. NALINA,,
J.JAYAPRIYA
Dr.A.BALAMALLIKA DEVI
JEEVITHA D
Dr.TLakshmi Sankari
T.J.JENASHREE
Vimathaa Mailsamy
DR SR GEETHA
CHANDRASEKARAN C
Manimekalai. S
Mrs.Chitra.N
Pragathi Ganesan
ABINAYA K
S.Veeramanikandan
KavithaMailsamy
M.poongodi

J.Hitesh

Revathi.J

S SHANTHI
Dr.R.Rajaram
Dr.SANTHAKUMARI
A GOPINATH

A GOPINATH
N.LAKSHANA

Director of Physical Education
Principal
B. T. Assistant

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE

Teacher

|.B.Ed.Mathematics

Director of Physical Education
TEACHER

Physical Director

Principal I/C

Assistant professor

Teacher

physical Education Teacher

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MATHEMATICS
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant protessor, Department ot Corporate
Secretaryship

M.Ed.,

Librarian

Assistant Professor of History
Student

Senior Principal

B.Ed STUDENT

Librarian

10th standard

Home maker

Assistant professor in Tamil &HoD
SUPERINTENDENT OF GST
Student

Teacher

Student

Teacher

Physical Director

Home maker

Physical education teacher
5th standard

Asst.Professor

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
Physical Director

Principal

ASST. PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
Assistant Physical Director
STUDENT

SEETHALAKSHENgitally SigneiERgISERANTHI

T CHITRA Salem

Mrs.Chitra.N  Signing Daign®a
itally Signed

Salem

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

16:10

Assistant Professor

Pollachi
Salem
Salem

SALEM
Salem
Salem
Udumalpet
SALEM
Karaikudi
Salem
Namakkal
Salem
Coimbatore

SALEM
SALEM

Salem
SALEM
Salem
Palani.
Salem
Salem
SALEM
Tittagudi
Palani
Palani
Pallathur
Pudukottai
Salem
Rakkipatti (Salem)
Chennai
Salem
Karaikudi
Singapore
Kaniyur
Palani
Dindigul
ERODE
Pollachi
Perambalur
ERODE
Erode
SALEM
SALEM
Salem
Rakkipatti (Salem)

9442922316
9361010740
9842835218

8778703195
8754721033
9629200992
9940902618
7305628911
9442676006
6379723551
9629312941
9952140101
9585922978

9688407872
9361369220

9486597071
9600914171
9944457932
9442060222
6383330599
9842717262
9842129689
9443692449
8056460222
9600005564
9715602967
9865084704
9384941293
9092366360
8189821089
9095357921
9442676006
6598597920
9543689590
9442060222
9794997180
9786205597
7010898791
9443484779
9943443621
9943443621
8220762393
9942162393
9952483312
9092366360



18-06-2021 09:16 srisaradacollegelibrary@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:42 mnalanand@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:34 nandhinip71193@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 agsmcc98@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 poomyljothi@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 drpkv007@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 arraniO50@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 gkilandeswarikanagaraj@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 megasmk@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 lakshumvm@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 r lakshmisankari@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 rajaram.cricket@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 vharini204@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 vasupriyaviji@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:35 gvgsports@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 sathiyavathi1982@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 elavarasi.s1991@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:36 karthigaradhakrishnan17@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 kavithamailsamy@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:36 mahadarshu1979@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 vimathamailsamy@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 jvpsnn2015@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 revathikathirvel1981@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:36 ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:37 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:37 drpkv007@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:37 mail2sureska@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:37 mithraarhtim@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:37 a.kavithasara@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:37 gitasril1575@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:37 chandruu7l@gmail.com

19-06-2021 05:37 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:38 jayapriyaj28481@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:38 elakkiyal2052000@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:38 gopinath_ped@kia.ac.in
19-06-2021 05:38 seethanagaal@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:38 saidevisri2086@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:39 nalinasomu1983@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:40 mnalanand@gmail.com
19-06-2021 05:42 safrasahulhameed@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:45 saijdevisri2086@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 mithraarhtim@gmail.com

Dr.K.POONGODI
M.Nala
Ms.P.Nandhini

S SHANTHI
M.Poongodi
P.KUMARAVELU
K. RANI
Dr.S.Akilandeswari
Manimekalai. S
N.LAKSHANA

Dr.R.Lakshmi Sankari

Dr.R.Rajaram
HARINI V
Dr.VPRIYA
Mrs.Chitra.N

Dr. B. SUJATHA
SATHIYAVATHI.p

ELAVARASI S

KARTHIGA
RADHAKRISHNAN

KavithaMailsamy
Pragathi Ganesan
T.J.JENASHREE

Dr. S. Mahalakshmi
Vimathaa Mailsamy

Dr.SASIREKA J V
J.Revathi
P.KALYANI

Dr V Jayalakshmi
P.KUMARAVELU
MRS.SUREKA A P
Mithra M
A.KAVITHA

DR SR GEETHA

CHANDRASEKARAN C

Dr.R.SARASWATHY

LIBRARIAN

Assistant Professor of History

physical Education Teacher
PHYSICAL DIRECTOR

Physical education teacher
Asst.professor

B. T. Assistant

Assistant Professor

Student

STUDENT

Librarian

Physical Director

|.B.Ed.Mathematics

Assistant professor of Physical Science
Teacher

Director of Physical Education
Physical Directress

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF TAMIL

M. A, B. ED
Home maker
Student

10th - Standard

Assistant professor, Department ot Corporate

Secretaryship
Home maker
Principal I/C
Asst.Professor
M.Ed.,
Principal
Asst.professor
Teacher
Teacher
Librarian

Assistant professor in Tamil & How
SUPERINTENDENT OF GST

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MATHEMATICS

J.JAYAPRIYA Student

R.ELAKKIYA student

A GOPINATH ASST. PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
seethalakshmi.K teacher

Mrs.A.DEVI Assistant Professor of Biological Science
Dr. S. NALINA,, Assistant Professor of History

M.Nala Digitally Signé§BSaSARgsser of History

S.SAFRA b.ed

Mrs.A.DEVI g%ﬁmg Dt B3Rk éofessor of Biological Science
Mithra M 16:10 FeetEr

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

Salem
Salem
Coimbatore
ERODE
Kaniyur
Chennai
Salem
Coimbatore
Salem
SALEM
Tittagudi
Pollachi
Salem
Salem
Rakkipatti (Salem)
Udumalpet
Chennai
SALEM

Salem
Singapore
Chennai
Palani

Salem
Palani
Salem
Dindigul
SALEM
Salem
Chennai
Salem
Salem
Salem

Pallathur Sivagang.ai dt

Pudukottai

SALEM
Salem
salem
ERODE
salem
SALEM
Palani-624601
Salem
salem
SALEM
Salem

9942954689
9788848041
9585922978
9786205597
9543689590
9894254700
9842835218
9944253533
9384941293
8220762393
9443692449
7010898791
9629200992
9443987065
9092366360
9940902618
9003519373
9361369220

7092564415
6598597920
8189821089
8056460222

9486597071
9600005564
6379723551
9894997180
9600914171
9361010740
9894354700
7305628911
9952140101
9944457932

9715602967
9865084704

9688407872
6383330599
9597651650
9943443621
9942162393
8778703195
9442060222
9788848041
9952660875
8778703195
9952140101



20-06-2021 05:45 drpkv007@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:45 kavithamailsamy@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 k.saanthakumari@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 mail2sureska@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:45 nandhinip71193@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:45 mahadarshu1979@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 gvgsports@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:45 tjayakumarayakudi@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 arrani050@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:45 veerapdaptc1980@yahoo.com
20-06-2021 05:46 gogulakrishnan1l@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 elavarasi.s1991@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 megasmk1997@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:46 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 vharini204@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:46 jvpsnn2015@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 akilandeswarikanagaraj@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 poomyljothi@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 g kavithasara@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:46 chitrachandran2004@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:47 ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com

20-06-2021 05:48 kanisaraswathy@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:48 pragathiganesan2003@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:49 revathikathirvel1981@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:50 nalinasomu1983@gmail.com
20-06-2021 05:51 palamallikadevi77@gmail.com
20-06-2021 06:10 r Jakshmisankari@gmail.com
20-06-2021 06:40 srisaradacollegelibrary@gmail.com

P.KUMARAVELU
KavithaMailsamy
DR.SANTHAKUMARI
MRS.SUREKA AP
Ms.P.Nandhini

Dr. S. Mahalakshmi
Dr. B. SUJATHA
T.J.JENASHREE
K. RANI
S.Veeramanikandan
Gokulakrishnan D
ELAVARASI S
Manimekalai. S

Dr V Jayalakshmi
HARINI V
Dr.SASIREKA J. V
Dr.S.Akilandeswari
M.poongodi
A.KAVITHA
Mrs.Chitra.N
P.KALYANI

Dr.R.SARASWATHY
Pragathi Ganesan
Revathi.J

S. NALINA
Dr.A.BALAMALLIKA DEVI
Dr.R.Lakshmi Sankari
Dr.K.POONGODI

Asst.professor
Home maker
PRINCIPAL
Teacher

Physical Education Teacher

Assistant protessor, Department ot Corporate
Secretaryship

Director of Physical Education
10th - standard

B. T. Assistant

Physical Director

Physical Director
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF TAMIL
Student

Principal

|.B.Ed.Mathematics

Principal I/C

Assistant Professor

Physical education teacher
Librarian

Teacher

M.Ed.,

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MATHEMATICS
Student

Asst.Professor

Guest Lecturer

Senior Principal

Librarian

Librarian

Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI

Salem

Signing Daie3y3462026

16:10

Digitally Signed
Salem
Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

Chennai
Singapore
PERAMBALUR
Salem
Coimbatore

Salem
Udumalpet
Palani
Salem
Karaikudi
Komarapalayam
SALEM
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Coimbatore
Kaniyur
Salem

Rakkipatti (Salem)

SALEM

SALEM
Chennai
Dindigul
Palani
Salem
Tittagudi
Salem

9894254700
6598597920
9443484779
730562891
9585922978

9486597071
9940902618
8056460222
9842835218
9442676006
7667024252
9361369220
9383941293
9361010740
9629200992
6379723551
9944253533
9543689590
9944457932
9092366360
9600914171

9688407872
8189821089
9894997180
9442060222
9842717262
9443692449
9942954689
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Timestamp Email Address Name Qualification Institution Name with Place District Whatsapp No GSy94V2ljaQ4mFkye
Sri sarada college of education,
8/19/2021 16:43:55 gambika83@gmail.com Ambika G M. Sc., B. Ed., salem Salem 9597995719 yes

Sri Sarada College of Education

8/19/2021 16:49:53 parkavischolar@gmail.com Mrs M Parkavi M.phil [Autonomous] Salem-16 Salem 8825664908 yes
Sri Sarada college ot education
8/19/2021 17:04:00 ambikajay2013@gmail.com P. Ambika PhD scholar for women Salem Salem 9940794661 yes

Sri Sarada college of education (

8/19/2021 17:13:00 gomathirams1982@gmail.com Mrs.S.GOMATHI Ph. D scholar Autonomous), salem-16 Salem 9578424224 yes
K.R.P college of education,
8/19/2021 18:43:50 jagadeshwarichem@gmail.com T.Jagadeshwari M.sc.,M.Ed., patchampalayam,sangiri,salem  Salem 6381900129 No
8/19/2021 18:50:27 rajeswarisam84@gmail.com Rajeswari .s M.A, B.Ed Chennai public school , chennai  Tamilnadu 9789811457 yes
KRP COLLEGE OF
8/19/2021 19:23:04 spmani990@gmail.com P. MANIVEL M.Sc.B.Ed, D.T.Ed EDUCATION NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL 9943046517 yes
B.E,B.Ed,M.ed(pursuing
8/19/2021 21:07:39 prabhabe2008@gmail.com M.Prabha ) KRP college College of education Salem 9445248522 yes
8/19/2021 21:34:24 vasanthakunarig65@gmail.com Vasanthakumari. G M. Ed KRP college of education Namakal 9655132919 yes
M.sc, B.ed, M.phil ( Sr Sarada College of Education,
8/20/2021 7:50:48 numericsha@yahoo.com M SHAHIN doing M.ed) Salem Salem 9042067044 yes
KRP college of
8/20/2021 13:02:03 rahavendhrakg@gmail.com M.GAYATHRI B.sc.,B.Ed.,M.ED education_sangagiri.salem. erode 6382177714 yes
Sr Sarada College ot Education
8/20/2021 13:21:07 kasu2214@gmail.com Mrs.S.kasthuri Ph.D Research Scholar Salem-16 TNTEU Tamil Nadu 8754970454 yes

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr
Sagunthala R & D Institute of

8/20/2021 13:40:56 drrnarmadadevi@veltech.edu.in  Dr.R.Narmada Devi Ph.D Science and Technology,Avadi Chennai 8870122446 yes
Sri G.V.G Visalakshi College for

8/20/2021 13:42:01 rajinit30@gmail.com Dr.R.Rajini M.A, M.Phil Women Tiruppur 9842066608 yes
Sri Sarada College For women

8/20/2021 13:42:20 kowsiphyl2@gmail.com R. Kowsalya M.phil scholar (Autonomous), Salem. Salem 8838239552 yes
Sri Sarada College for

8/20/2021 13:48:11 anuradha.pugal@gmail.com R.Anuradha M. A., M. Phil., Women(Autonomous)Salem Salem 9944099895 yes
SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR

8/20/2021 13:51:15 aarthibal1995@gmail.com M. AARTHI PRIYA PhD research scholar WOMEN, SALEM 16 Salem 8680920193 yes
Sr Sarada College for Women

8/20/2021 13:51:16 jensilasmile@gmail.com A.Jensila Smile M.C.A.,M.phil (Autonomous), Salem-16 Salem 9442927172 yes
Sr Sarada College for women

8/20/2021 13:54:13 sahayamadona@gmail.com MADONA. J M. Sc (Autonomous), Salem Salem 9750719173 yes
Sr Sarada College for Women

8/20/2021 13:57:52 shreekrish14596@gmail.com K.Shreema Research Scholar (Autonomous),Salem Salem 9677960782 yes
N K R Government Arts College

8/20/2021 13:58:03 rajchithradevi@gmail.com R . Chithra Devi M.Sc.,M.Phil.,PGDCA  for Women , Namakkal Namakkal 8144089289 yes

Vel Tech Rangarajan
Dr.Sagunthala R&D Institute of
Science and Technology,

8/20/2021 13:58:33 karpagammaths19@gmail.com S. Karpagam Ph.D., Chennai Chennai 8940033525 yes
Dr.P.GOMATHISUND _ _ Rajah Sertoji Government
8/20/2021 14:05:54 gomathi.rsg@gmail.com ARI Digrally Signed By:S SANTdllege. Thanjavur Thanjavur 9942248473 yes
Salem .
e Sri Sarada College for
— : . Signing Paie2 33207
8/20/2021 14:06:22 elakiravikumar@gmail.com Elakiya.R 169:%p%|P%%&eﬁigned Women,(Autonomous),Salem-16. Salem 9384501584 yes

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46
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8/20/2021 14:10:15 r.deeparamanil997 @gmail.com

8/20/2021 14:18:20 priyamayura97@gmail.com

8/20/2021 14:21:42 12k19038@nmc.ac.in
8/20/2021 14:22:21 anuciapauline@gmail.com
8/20/2021 14:28:27 12k19048@nmc.ac.in
8/20/2021 14:37:22 jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com
8/20/2021 14:43:26 terrychennai@gmail.com

8/20/2021 14:48:42 gkrainbowe2000@gmail.com

8/20/2021 14:51:41 20pma020@avinuty.ac.in

8/20/2021 14:53:24 vimaladevir2011@gmail.com

8/20/2021 15:02:25 revathy.a@sece.ac.in

8/20/2021 15:08:01 primanol23@gmail.com

srisaradacollegelibrary@gmail.co
8/20/2021 15:21:19 m

8/20/2021 15:25:12 stsowmyanarayani@gmail.com
8/20/2021 15:28:29 sdayanamary@cit.edu.in
8/20/2021 15:49:43 12k19034@nmc.ac.in

8/20/2021 15:53:15 12k19041@nmc.ac.in

8/20/2021 15:57:46 nandhinirajamradha@gmail.com
8/20/2021 16:04:12 habeebrani23@gmail.com

8/20/2021 16:08:45 indramani025@gmail.com
8/20/2021 16:12:26 saajugullu1998@gmail.com

8/20/2021 16:16:01 12k19020@nmc.ac.in
8/20/2021 16:17:45 arunasakthi9397@gmail.com

8/20/2021 16:18:20 kiruthikabk31@gmail.com

R.DEEPA

A.Priya

SHALINI B

Mrs. A. PAULINE
ANUCIA MARY

S.Vinothini

Dr V Jayalakshmi

TERRY THOMSON G
M.GOPALAKRISHNA

N

Vethavarna K.P

Dr. R. VIMALA DEVI

REVATHY.A

Mrs. M. PRIYA

Dr.K.POONGODI

S.T. Sowmya
Narayani

Dr.S.Dayana Mary
R.Priyadharshini
M.SOWMIYA
R.NANDHINI

H HABEEB Rani

Indramani Mohanty
Saajidha Akbar

B. Kiruthika
Aruna Sakthi K

B. Kiruthika

MA ECONOMICS
M.Phil. Computer
Science

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE

MBA., M. Phil.,
[l B.Sc Computer
Science

M.sc.,M.Ed.,M.phil.,
ph.D

B.Sc PHYSICS

M.A., M. Phil., B.Ed.,

MSc Mathematics

M. Sc . M. Phil., Ph. D

M.Sc.,M.Phil.

M.Com.,. M. Phil

Ph.D

B. Sc

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,

Bsc Computer Science
I BSC COMPUIER

SCIENCE

Ph.D.Research Scholar

Assistant Professor

MSc
M. phil

Student

Salem

DEPARTMENT OF
ECONOMICS,NKR
GOVERNMENT ARTS
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
NAMAKKAL.

Sri Sarada College for Women
(Autonomous) Salem-16.
NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS) ,
PUTHANAMPATTI

Bon Secours College for Women
Nehru Memorial College,
puthanampatti

Shakthi Kallash college ot
education for women Salem
NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE,
PUTHANAMPATTI

GHSS, Thevur PO, Sangakari TK,

Avinashilingam Institute for
homescience and higher

education for women, Coimbatore

Dr. M. G. R. Govt. Arts and
Science college for Women
Sri Eshwar College of
Engineering, Coimbatore

SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
SALEM - 636016.

Sr Sarada College for women
Autonomous
AVINASILINGAM INSTITUTE
FOR HOME SCIENCE AND
HIGHER EDUCATION FOR
WOMEN UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore Institute of
Technology, Coimbatore
Nehru Memorial College-
Puthanampatti

Nehru Memorial College,
puthanampatti

Sr Sarada College for Women
(Autonomous), Salem-636016.

HKRH COllege,Uthamapalayam
National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Sri Sarada College For Women
Nehru memorial college,
puthanampatti

Digitally Signed By:S SANEH.C.Mahalaxmi College tor
Ph.d (1st year)
Salem

Sioping RASRNOEA0RE,

Women

Nehru memorial college,
puthanampatti

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

TAMILNADU

Salem

TRICHY
Thanjavur
Salem

Salem
TIRUCHIRAPPA

LLI

Salem

Coimbatore
Villupuram

Coimbatore

SALEM

Salem

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Trichy
Trichy
Salem
Theni

Warangal
Salem

Trichy
Thoothukudi

Trichy

9345526570

8754880496

9047714485

8870684592

7824981107

9361010740

7604817220

9865466540

7639154398

9384428591

9942661803

7598003317

9942954689

8825627447

7845629636

8220412088

9003502589

9498364868

8072980810

8327774990
7339195666

9629759161

9486865809

9629759161

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
No

yes

yes

yes



8/20/2021 16:43:27 nirmalastats@gmail.com
8/20/2021 16:46:53 jpl.behera@gmail.com
8/20/2021 16:50:21 sselva.kumar03@gmail.com

8/20/2021 16:55:15 sugunarmca@gmail.com
8/20/2021 17:17:48 singlaparshav@gmail.com
8/20/2021 17:22:27 naliniph.d93@gmail.com

8/20/2021 17:48:12 sujithabalan116@gmail.com
8/20/2021 17:53:44 kavikannayiram@gmail.com

8/20/2021 18:01:56 gpoonga72@gmail.com

sandhiyaselvakumar29@gmail.co
8/20/2021 18:16:56 m

8/20/2021 18:22:35 muruganvaisali205@gmail.com
8/20/2021 18:30:47 priyadharsinis@skasc.ac.in
8/20/2021 18:36:20 gmaheel08@gmail.com
8/20/2021 18:39:49 manimozhil22@gmail.com
8/20/2021 18:43:37 Chithiraboopathi2012@gmail.com
8/20/2021 18:46:31 indhumaths24@gmail.com
8/20/2021 18:46:57 yogavgp@gmail.com

8/20/2021 18:49:05 pradeebotany@gmail.com

8/20/2021 18:49:15 anumitha.sivakumar@gmail.com
thenmozhielango221195@gmail.c
8/20/2021 19:16:04 om

8/20/2021 19:18:19 gandhimathikarthik@gmail.com

8/20/2021 19:20:30 deepanagarajan94@gmail.com
8/20/2021 19:23:05 gandhimathikarthik@gmail.com
8/20/2021 19:25:40 komstamil40@gmail.com

8/20/2021 19:26:10 hemanthprasath1991@gmail.com
8/20/2021 19:31:49 Vkkarthichinna97 @gmail.com

8/20/2021 19:40:31 efilingsim2016@gmail.com

Sri Krishna Arts and Science

Dr. V. Nirmala Ph. D College, Coimbatore
JAYAPRAKASH
BEHERA M.Phil CSIR-IIIMJAMMU

SELVAKUMAR S

M. A, M. Ed ( first year)

Sengunthar Educational ot
college, Tharamangalam
Sri Sarada College for Women

SUGUNAR Ph. D Research Scholar (Autonomous), Salem-16.

Parshav Student Mrsptu,bathinda

K. Nalini Ph. D scholar Sri sarada college for women
Nehru Memorial college

B.Sujitha 3rd B.sc CS Autonomous puthunampatty

Kaviyarasi.k M.sc mathematics PG Extension centre, Villupuram

Dr.G.Poongavanam

M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Sri Sarada College for women
(Autonomous), Salem -16
Avinashilingam Institute tor
Home Science and Higher
Education for Women,

Sandhiya.S MSc Mathematics Coimbatore
Avinashilingam Institute tor
Home Science and higher
Vaisali V Student education for women
M.Sc., M.Phil,,NET., Sri Krishna Arts and Science
S. PRIYADHARSINI  SET.,(Ph.D) College Coimbatore
Amb Prot Dr
Mahendran G MA., B. ED Sengunthar College of Education
SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF
Manimozhi M.ed EDUCATION
sengunthar educational
P.CHITHIRA M.A.B.ED.english college.tharamangalam
Sengunthar College ot
M.Indhumathi M.Sc.,B.Ed Education, Salem
Sengundar college of education
V.g.panneerselvam Msc.,med tharamangalam
Sengunthar College ot
Pradeepkumar.R M.Ed Education, Tharamangalam
AVINASHILINGAM INSTITUITE
FOR HOME SCIENCE AND
HIGHER EDUCATION FOR
Anumitha B.Sc maths WOMEN Coimbatore
SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR
THENMOZHI E M.Sc WOMEN,SALEM

R.GANDHIMATHI

M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil.,

Sri Sarada College for Women
Sengunthar college of

Deeoadurgarani.T.N  MA;B.Ed;MBA,; Education,salem.
R.GANDHIMATHI M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil Sri Sarada College for Women
B.KOMALA M.Sc,M.Ed Sengundhar tharamangalam
Hemanth Prasath MSc,BEd Sengunthar College of Education

KARTHIKA.V

Dightalig Signed By:S SANTBedngunthar College of Education

Sri Sarada College for Women

Pushpavalli R Salgne. A
Signing Daigs23y342026

o Digitally Signed
16. 10 Salem
Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

Autonomous salem

Coimbatore
Kendrapara
Salem

Salem-16.
Faridkot
Salem

Trichy
Villupuram

Salem

Coimbatore

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Salem
Salem
salem
Salem
Dharmapuri

Salem

Coimbatore

SALEM
Salem

Salem
Salem
Salem

Salem
Salem

Salem

9787099896

6371703869

9629935412

9514463177
7009644456
9080975230

9894501276

9080243294

9514515021

9566785567

9047774558

8489408144

7667308487

9789877513

7358926906

9994717672

9095902063

9585778590

9080253473

7708051978
9042797926

9524123448
9042797926
9629199872

8838882369

9361357405

9150415626

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes


http://m.sc/

Sri Sarada College for Women

8/20/2021 19:41:50 nandhinidevivs1995@gmail.com  V.S.Nandhini Devi Ph.D. Research Scholar | (Autonomous), Salem-16. Salem 9789272502 yes
Senngundhar M.Ed

8/20/2021 19:50:06 ramkumarrl791@gmail.com Ramkumar P M.A.,B.Ed., college, Tharamangalam Salem 8438468887 yes
Sengunther college of Institution.

8/20/2021 20:03:19 pranalinisurya29@gmail.com Surya. P M. Ed. Tharamangalam. Salem 9597159466 yes
sengunthar educational institute

8/20/2021 20:11:38 chithiraboopathi2012@gmail.com 'P.CHITHIRA M.A.,B.ED tharamangalam salem 9677699536 yes

Sengundhar College of
Education, Tharamangam,

8/20/2021 20:45:49 k.saranyagopal2000@gmail.com 'K.SARANYA M.Sc., M.Phil.,, M.Ed.,  Omalur, Salem 9345731947 yes
Sri Sarada College for women
8/20/2021 20:51:55 magisha02@gmail.com Magishavarthini S. Research Scholar (Autonomous), Salem-16 Salem 7200901968 yes
8/20/2021 20:54:11 msudhacs1707@gmail.com M. Sudha MCA., M.Ed., Sengunthar College of Education 'Salem 8754283012 yes
Sri Sarada College for women
8/20/2021 21:04:05 varsubaskar63@gmail.com Jayavarshini B PhD Research Scholar ' (Autonomous) Salem 9842687306 yes
8/20/2021 21:09:31 revathydurail2@gmail.com C.revathi MA.M.Ed Sengunthar college of education Erode 9047831195 yes
Sengunthar college of
8/20/2021 21:11:23 ridhujaicoolgirl@gmail.com Nandhini.K M.Com.,B.Ed.,M.Ed., Education.Tharamangalam Salem 8778483708 yes
8/20/2021 21:45:50 gunavathi1l91996@gmail.com Gunavathi M.Ed K.R.P college of education Namakkal 9384395866 yes
Tamilnadu teacher University in
8/20/2021 22:07:13 nitheshkrish93@gmail.com K.NITHESH KUMAR 'm.com & m.ed Chennai Salem 9965070323 yes
Sri sarada college for women
8/21/2021 7:01:17 ishwariyaishwariya6l@gmail.com Iswariya R B.Sc (Autonomous) salem-16 Salem 7639290206 yes
Psgr Krishnammal college for
8/21/2021 7:59:33 20bma035@psgrkcw.ac.in SABITHA. R College student women, coimbatore SALEM 9944974992 yes

N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION FOR WOMEN,
no.41, Dr Besant Road,

8/21/2021 8:20:10 logiraji98@gmail.com LOCHANA R M.Ed Triplicane, Chennai - 600005. Chennai 9940337399 yes

8/21/2021 9:15:05 kavikannayiram@gmail.com Kaviyarasi.k M.sc mathematics Pg extension centre, Villupuram  Villupuram 9080243294 yes
N.K T. National College of Chennai

8/21/2021 9:17:33 priyamagalakshmis@gmail.com  V.Priya M.A,.B.ed ... Education for Women Triplicate.  600005. 9840946525 yes
N.K.T National College of Chennai.600005

8/21/2021 9:21:58 priyamagalakshmis@gmail.com  V.Priya M.A, B.Ed.. Education for Women Triplicate. . 9840946525 yes

NKT National College of

8/21/2021 9:33:58 rajapriyaraghu@gmail.com R.RAJAPRIYA M.Ed 1 st year Education for Women Chennai 5 Chennai 8682808120 yes
Periyar University constituent
college of Arts and Science,

8/21/2021 9:40:07 surenbharathil224@gmail.com Bharathi. R M.Sc., M.Ed., M.Phil Edappadi, Salem Salem 9487209478 yes
N.K.T. National College ot
8/21/2021 11:13:13 srananthika@gmail.com Rathika R Master of Education Education Chennai 7305050143 yes

Sengunthar College of education,

8/21/2021 11:15:07 saranyairani0538@gmail.com P. Saranya M. A., M. Ed., tharamangalam, Salem. Salem 9578278338 yes
Digitally Signed By:S SANBrIsarada college for women
8/21/2021 11:15:11 pavipeculiar@gmail.com Pavithra Devi T s IPh D Research Scholar ' (Autonomous) salem Salem 9597818305 yes
alem

Signing Daie23,344096
16:10 g;glg%lly Signed
Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46


http://b.sc/

8/21/2021 11:43:05 savithavijayarangam@gmail.com

ranjanishanmugam9902@gmail.c

8/21/2021 11:52:33 om
8/21/2021 13:04:50 vaitheesvenbal996@gmai.com

8/21/2021 13:22:39 raghasankar810@gmail.com

varadharajaperumal1981@gmail.c

8/21/2021 15:17:41 om

8/21/2021 20:18:59 sirprathvi99@gmail.com
8/21/2021 21:27:50 jamunarani2368@gmail.com

8/21/2021 22:37:14 ahkrv2013@gmail.com
8/22/2021 6:50:48 yashikaphy@gmail.com
8/22/2021 7:21:00 kaleeswari0811@gmail.com
8/22/2021 7:34:13 geethaananth7986@gmail.com

8/22/2021 8:08:56 gpoonga72@gmail.com
8/22/2021 10:24:13 sowmalar@gmail.com

8/22/2021 10:56:11 radhaishakthi@gmail.com
8/22/2021 11:00:10 radhaishakthi@gmail.com

8/22/2021 17:05:45 anumurugan9777@gmail.com

8/22/2021 17:07:42 mathsgmm@gmail.com
8/22/2021 18:21:29 sujisarumathi7@gmail.com
8/22/2021 18:29:14 sujisarumathi7@gmail.com
8/22/2021 23:09:30 kanimaths82@gmail.com

8/23/2021 9:21:49 vu2ici@gmail.com

8/23/2021 9:39:21 thilagamsc@gmail.com

8/23/2021 10:52:58 shanthia2808@gmail.com
8/23/2021 11:53:10 haripriyalakshmi26@gmail.com
8/23/2021 11:58:27 nkforte9@gmail.com

8/23/2021 12:27:38 k.anuradha72@gmail.com

V.SATHYA
S.Ranjani
P.vaitheeswari
S.Ragha
T.saraswathi

Mr. PRATHVIRAJ
SHARMA

R. Januna Rani
A.H.Komala
S.Yashika
S.Kaleeswari
Geetha.N

Dr.G.Poongavanam
K.SOWMIYA

Mrs.V.RADHAMANI
Mrs V.RADHAMANI

Anuradha. S

G. Muthumari
Sujitha
SUJITHA

Mrs D.Arumugakani

MOHANASUNDARA
MV

Thilagavathi R

M.Sc.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.,
i1 B.Sc Computer
Science

M.sc,M.ed

Research Scholar

M.Ed

M.Sc.
M. A. B. Ed., m. Ed.,

M.A.,M.Phil.,M.Ed.,M.Ph

il
M.phil
MA.,B.Ed
M.phil

M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,
Ph.D Scholar

M.sc.M.Ed.M.phil.M.Sc(

psy)

M.Sc,M.Ed,M.Phil,M.Sc

(psy)

M.Sc,B.Ed,M.Phil.,

Research scholar

M.Sc,B.Ed
M.Sc,B.Ed

M.DC,M.phil

MSc,MEd,MPhil

Research scholar

Dr.M.G.R Government Arts and
Science College for Women
Nehru Memorial
College,Puthanampatti

Sengunthar education of collage
A.P.C Mahalaxmi College for
Women, Thoothukudi

NKT NATIONAL COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE, NEW
DELHI

Senguthar college of education
N.K.T.National College ot
Education for Women

Sri Sarada college for women
Autonomous Salem
N.K.T.Notional college ot
Education for women

Sri Sarada College of
Education,Salem

Sr Sarada College for women
(Autonomous), Salem-16
TNOU, CHENNAI

Tagore College of
Education.Deviyakurichi
Tagore College ot
Education.Deviyakurichi
Sengunther college of education,
Tharamangalam

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr
Sagunthala R&D institute of
science and Technology

KRP College of Education,
Sankari west

KRP College of Education

Sri Meenakshi Government Arts
College for Women(A),Madurai_2
Excel College of Education,
Komarapalayam

Veltech Rangarajan Dr
Shagunthala R & D institute of
science and technology, Chennai
NKT National College of
Education for Women Triplicane

A.Shanthi. B.Ed chennai 05

N.HARIPRIYALAKSH Srl Sarada College tor Women

Ml . Ph esearch S r ,t& tonomous),Fairlands
Dlgltalﬁ)/ glgnecfgyg@%\N JﬂHSarada College for

Ambiga.C

SalBmD Research Scholar ' Women(Autonomous)Salem-16

SigNirsg %mmmm Jaya College of Education

Mrs ANURADHA K 16:M@&T Ed

itally Signed
sn%aﬁﬁbng

Chennai

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

Villupuram
Trichy
Salem

Thoothukudi

Chennai

NEW DELHI
Salem

Chennai
Salem
Tamilnadu
Salem

Salem
Chennai

Salem
Salem

Salem

Thiruvallur
Namakkal
Namakkal
Madurai

Namakkal

Chennai

Tamil Nadu
Salem-16
Salem

Chennai

9944044023

8925756389

7397681401

8870066364

7550266550

9971062733
9543459698

9840918285

8838464381

8807361238

9952176742

9514515021
9940863634

9994959346

9994959346

6379122533

9659012388

9080904060

9080904060

9597814062

9842782449

9659636047

8667612227

6381369365

9486961029

9443068788

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

No

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



amalapushhparani89@gmail.com

8/23/2021 12:34:13 m Amala Pushpa rani BEd Sri Sarada College of education | Saalem 7708553729 yes
M.A., M.Ed., NET.,Ph.  Krishnasamy College of
8/23/2021 12:36:49 prusothmaha@gmail.com Dr. N Mahalakshmi D. Education for Women Puducherry Puducherry 9445251432 yes
G SALOMI Jaya College of Education
8/23/2021 13:14:02 salomignanamirtham@gmail.com GNANAMIRTHAM M.com M.ed SET Thiruninravur Chennai 9445309965 yes
Dr MGR education and research
8/23/2021 13:47:27 bareenaleol123@gmail.com Bareena m.leo Research scholar university Chennai 8056057107 yes
8/23/2021 14:25:27 shalviyajohn@gmail.com Shalviya MEd Saradha college Salem 9600442371 yes
8/23/2021 14:28:53 shalviyajohn@gmail.com Shalviya Med Saradha college of education Salem 9600442371 yes
Krp college ot education.
8/23/2021 14:37:18 nandhinimuniyan09@gmail.com  M.Nandhini M.ed studying Pachchampalayam Namakkal 8270363143 yes
Tamilnadu Open University.,
8/23/2021 14:37:21 vinodhtnou@yahoo.in Dr.D.Vinodhkumar M.A., M.ED., PH.D. Chennai-15 Chennai 9444212467 yes
K R P college of Education,
8/23/2021 14:37:43 ssjayanthiraju65@gmail.com Dr S S Jayanthi Devi Ph.D pachampalayam Namakkal 9488680796 yes
KRP college of
8/23/2021 14:41:12 pkpugalmanil46@gmail.com N.pugazhenthi M.sc,B.ed education.sangagri West. Namakkal 9944700146 yes
M. Phil Computer Sri Sarada college for
8/23/2021 14:43:43 priyam311094@gmail.com M. PRIYA Science women(autonomous),salem 16  Salem 8754203827 yes
Sri Sarada College for Women,
8/23/2021 14:45:51 mlatha2011@gmail.com M.LATHA M.Sc,M.Phil,ph.D Salem-16 Salem 9965550105 yes
8/23/2021 14:49:58 sujisarumathi7@gmail.com SUJITHA K M.Sc,B.Ed KRP College of Education Namakkal 9080904060 yes
8/23/2021 14:53:40 sujisarumathi7@gmail.com Sujitha k M.Sc,B.Ed KRP college of education Namkkal 9080904060 yes
B.Sc., Computer SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR
8/23/2021 15:05:14 priyajanapriyal9@gmail.com SASIPRIYA J science WOMEN Autonomous,Salem TamilNadu 6374903302 No
B. Srl Swarna B. Sc., Computer Sri Sarada College for wWomen
8/23/2021 15:10:56 swarnauma25@gmail.com Darshidha Science (Autonomous) Salem 7639928844 yes
K.R.P college of education,
8/23/2021 15:12:48 gunavathi1l91996 @gmail.com Gunavathi.R M.Ed pachampalayam Namakkal 9384395866 yes
8/23/2021 15:15:25 revathielakkiyal2@gmail.com Revathi R M. Ed Krp college of education Namakkal 9952743947 yes
M. Sc(IT), B. Ed., M.
8/23/2021 15:15:29 jeevanandhini.p@gmail.com JEEVANANDHINI P | Ed(Pursuing) KRP Institute, Sankari Coimbatore 9842448480 yes
8/23/2021 15:22:41 revathielakkiyal2@gmail.com Revathi ¢ M. Ed Krp college of education Namakkal 9952743947 yes
M.Sc. B.Ed. pursuing St.Christopher's College of
8/23/2021 15:57:15 parkavielangovan@gmail.com Parkavi E M.Ed. Education, Chennai Trichy 9940176242 yes
Manimegalaivelucham
8/23/2021 16:09:04 mani2187@gmail.com y M,Ed., 2nd year Sri Sarada colloge of education  Salem 9791019839 yes
8/23/2021 16:46:51 keerthikeerthull4@gmail.com Keerthi.V Msc data science sri saradha college for women salem 9688281289 No
8/23/2021 16:47:01 soundaryalakshmi.0l@gmail.com R. SoundaryalLakshmi M. SC. Data science Sri Sarada College for Women Salem 9994180016 No
8/23/2021 17:34:49 kokiladrm@gmail.com Dr.M.Kokila Ph.D PSG College of Arts and Science Coimbatore 8778553060 yes
Sri Sarada college for women
8/23/2021 17:46:49 elakkiyasalem2001@gmail.com ELAKKIYA.M M.SC (Autonomous), Salem-16 Salem 8754147199 yes
Sri Sarada College For
8/23/2021 17:49:27 sriapoorvasss@gmail.com S.Sri Apoorva M.Sc Data Science Women(Autonomous) Salem -16. Salem 8754209648 No
8/23/2021 17:49:42 shruthiravi7701@gmail.com Shruthi.R M.sc Sri sarada college for women Salem 8870299065 No
vaishnavinandakumar/7l@gmail.c L ; .
8/23/2021 17:56:25 om w9 N vaishnavi Dlgggl:lymsalt%rs]ed By:S SANE‘FI Isarada in Salem Salem 6379581975 yes
Salem Sri Sarada College tor women,
8/23/2021 18:39:28 jaisundarll@gmail.com S.jaya fég?gng) E%@W salem Salem 7010353490 yes

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46
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8/24/2021 10:45:34 ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com
8/24/2021 10:52:17 sindhiyavasanthO7 @gmail.com

8/24/2021 13:09:09 poorvishaganesan@gmail.com

8/24/2021 14:43:55 tamilinresearch@gmail.com
8/24/2021 15:59:39 shalviyajohn@gmail.com
8/27/2021 14:09:03 preethiilai@gmail.com
8/27/2021 14:10:24 rexlinmaebell1804@gmail.com

09-03-2021 17:45 anu301596@gmail.com

P.KALYANI
vasanthakumari.G

G.POORVISHA

P.Tamilarasi
J.shalviya
V.Preethi

A Rexlin Maebell

K.Anusiya

M.Ed.,
M.ED

111 B.Sc Mathematics

MCA
MEd
M Phil
M.ed

MSc B.E.D

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION FOR WOMEN.
KRP college of Education
Sri sarada college tor
women,Salem

Sri Sarada College tor
Women(Autonomous)

Sri saradha college

Tamil Nadu Open University
Tamil Nadu Open University

Sengunthar college of
education,Tharamangalam,omalu
r L

Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI

Salem
Signing Daigr23,544026
16:10 g;glletglly Signed

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46

SALEM-16.
namakal

Dharmapuri

Salem
Salem
Chennai
Chennai

Salem

9600914171
9655132919

8438927378

8778283865
9600442371
9487320826
9944112317

8220443622

yes
yes

yes

yes
No
yes
yes

yes



Date Name Designation
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.S.Santhi Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.R.Selvamathi Sugirtha Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.V.Priya Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.K.P.Shanmuga Vadivu Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.K.Kamala Devi Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.S.Velvizhi Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.V.Arulselvi Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.D.Kavitha Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Dr.R.Saraswathy Faculty
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 Mrs.A.Kavitha Librarian
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 V.Dhanalakshmi M.Phil
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 P.Kalyani M.Phil
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 AMALA PUSHPA RANI C M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 AMBIKA G M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 MANIMEGALAI A M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 SHAHIN M M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 SHALVIYA M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 EZHILARASIR M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 KAVIPRIYA K M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 NATHIYAT M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 PAVITHRA S M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 RAMANI G M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 RENUKA S M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 TAMILAMUDHU C S M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 VAISALI G M.Ed
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 P.AMBIKA Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 S.GOMATHI Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 S.KASTHURI Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 P.MADHIVADHANI Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 M.PARKAVI Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 V.MOHANASUNDARAM Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 V.RADHAMANI Ph.D
16.08.2021 to 20.08.2021 J.Thenmozhi Ph.D

Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI

Salem

Signing Daigr23,544026
16:10 g;glg%lly Signed

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46




SPSS FOR DATA ANALYSIS 16.08.2021 - 23.08.2021

https://chat.whatsapp.com/Ko9Zf

Join this Group

Timestamp Email Address Name Designation Types of School Name of the school with place District Whatsapp No Rc26LVKoChiL2GQU4
8-23-2021 14:51:35 kolitell2koli@gmail.com KOKILA N PG ASSISTANT ENGLISH Government GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SENJERIPUTHUR COIMBATORE 9629840013 |Yes
8-23-2021 15:31:15 madhukanimozhi@gmail.com Mrs. K. Madhumathi B T Asst (English) Government GHSS SENJERIPUTHUR Coimbatore 8056346784 |Yes
8-23-2021 15:32:02 veeralakshmi4773@gmail.com Veeralakshmi. V B. T assistant ( social science) Government GHSS SENJERIPUTHUR Coimbatore 9095795175 |Yes
8-23-2021 19:59:33 artikalharindraan@gmail.com Dr. S. Vijayalakshmi Assistant professor in Commerce Government Erode Erode 9488868782 |Yes
8-23-2021 20:57:36 thanabalan1999@gmail.com Dr THANABALAN R BT ASST Government GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL SIVAGIRI ERODE 9842747871 |Yes
8-25-2021 10:35:24 devikamalal2@gmail.com Dr. K. Kamala Devi Assistant Professor of English Government Aided Sri Sarada College of Education, Salem Salem 9159597157 |Yes
8-25-2021 12:03:13 gowrimano83@gmail.com K.VijayaGowri S.G Assistant. Drawing Teacher is Private Sri sarada Bala mandir Boys matric Higher secondary school Salem.636007 8300475008 |Yes
8-25-2021 12:08:33 gowrimano83@gmail.com K.Vijaya Gowri S,G Assistant Private S.S5.B.M. School,Rajaji Road. Salem Salem.636007 8300475008 |Yes
8-25-2021 12:10:05 krishnansasikala763@gmail.com K.Sasikala SG Asst Private Sri Sarada Balamandir Boys Matric.Hr.Sec.School Dalem 9092755785 |Yes
8-25-2021 14:14:37 artisaran2008 @gmail.com R.saravanan B.T (Asst) Government GHSS, Thindal Erode 9488868781 |Yes
8-25-2021 14:23:59 rubinimithran00@gmail.com RUBINI K S.G., Assistant Private SRI SARADA BALAMANDIR BOYS'MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SALEM Salem 9385422104 |Yes
8-27-2021 10:53:04 sabarikutty2172009@gmail.com P.Parasakthi P G Teacher Private Sri Sarada Matric Higher secondary school for girls Salem 9843635216 |Yes
8-27-2021 10:53:42 chitrasridharev@gmail.com E V Nagalakshmi Chitra PG ASSISTANT Private Sri Sarada Matric Girls Hr. Sec School, Salem -16 Salem 9487566122 |Yes
8-27-2021 10:53:44 karthik1981v@gmail.com V.Karthik Secondary grade teacher Government Asaripatti Theni 9629646854 |Yes
8-27-2021 10:57:46 shanthipalanivelsalem@gmail.com M.shanthi B T Assistant Private Sri sarada matric higher secondary School for girls fairlands Salem 16 Salem 7010600948 |Yes
8-27-2021 10:59:50 vimaljanu89@gmail.com Vimala G SG asst Private Sri Sarada mat hr sec school for girls ,fairlands,salem 16 Salem 8220866605 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:00:08 assiva05@gmail.com A.Sivaramakrishnan B.T.Asst. ( Maths) Government PUMS. Sarcarkollapatti,Salem Rural Salem 9171007824 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:01:31 Ikalairajal2 @gmail.com L.Kalaivani Ph.D Research scholar Government Bharathiar University Coimbatore 9443257958 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:02:21 vimaljanu89@gmail.com Vimala G SG asst Private Sri Sarada mat hr sec school for girls, fairlands, salem 16 Salem 8220866605 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:03:51 usha71183@gmail.com Usha.S Lecturer Government DIET, Kalayarkovil Sivaganga district  |8838755505 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:10:18 jansiranilakshminarayanan@gmail.com JANSIRANI S BTAsst Government G.H.S,Madhe patt krishnagiri 9952301185 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:14:41 gdranislm@gmail.com DEIVARANI GANGARAM Headmistress Government PUES CHINNASEERAGAPADI, VEERAPANDI BLOCK, SALEM, -636308. SALEM 9942305635 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:14:44 cbenithya@gmail.com Nithya lakshmi.V Scholar Private kASTURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Coimbatore 9442012348 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:14:58 ariyasasi@gmail.com Sasikumar PG teacher Government G.G.HR.SEC. SCHOOL GANDARVAKOTTAI PUDUKKOTAI 9443001561 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:17:06 venkideepl4@gmail.com Savithiri.v. M.A.B.Ed.,M.Phil., [B.T.Assistant Government GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KOVALAM. CHENGALPAT. 9789927001 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:17:41 rengasmuthu1982@gmail.com R.Deebalakshmi Graduate teacher Government Model school, Idappadi Salem 9500084938 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:21:39 krishnaponjothi@gmail.com K.KRISHNA PON JOTHI Secondary grade teacher Government PUPS,KATTERIPATTI, KADAYAM BLOCK Tenkasi 9597759178 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:28:55 prizeelawrence@gmail.com M.PRIZEE Secondary Grade Teacher Government M.P.S. Kabilar Street, Shevapet, Salem-2. Salem 9944771241 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:39:51 saranpriya789@gmail.com Saravanan K BT ASST Government Ghs keelkudi Virudhunager 9159856777 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:45:29 aagnesrani@gmail.com Sr. Rani Principal Private St. Michael's Mat. Hr. Sec. School, Valapady Salem 9786939891 |Yes
8-27-2021 11:53:18 krvkeerthanaa@gmail.com R.KEERTHANA Student Government BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 9626679051 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:02:06 srshiva71@gmail.com S. R. Sivakumar Teacher Private Sri Swamy International School Salem 9080955158 [No
8-27-2021 12:03:55 vanisri25377 @gmail.com V.VANISREEE BT ASSISTANT Government PUMS DASASAMUTHIRAM KADAYAMPATTI SALEM 9443194259 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:04:34 bhuvanaamir@gmail.com BHUVANESWARI K.P. Head master Government VEERIYANTHANDA Salem 8667844403 |[No
8-27-2021 12:05:50 saravanannithyal@gmail.com P.SARAVANAN LIBRARIAN Private VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES SA[SALEM 9003884582 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:08:23 vjayarani82@gmail.com V.JEYARANI S.G.TEACHER Government PANCHAYET UNION MIDDLE SCHOOL.ANNANAGAR SALEM 9789163124 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:14:19 fathimanathira333@gmail.com Mydeen Fathima SG teacher Government PUPSCHOOL GANAPATHY GOUNDER KATTU VALAVU Salem 8838239341 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:15:25 lavanyapums@gmail.com Lavanya J B T asst (Maths) Government PUMS NAGAPADI Thiruvannamalai 9003944882 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:19:00 amuthakumar593@gmail.com Amutha A P.G.Assistant Private Sri sarada matric.hr.sec.school for girls,salem-16 Salem 8825537780 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:19:55 aswathrathina@gmail.com RATHINA SINGH K B.T Government PUMS Kottaimedu New School, Kottaimedu, Kadayampatti block Salem 9787371908 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:22:10 kanagalakshmipandikumar@gmail.com Kanagalakshmi.C SG HM Government Pups periyandipatty Salem 8248785133 |No
8-27-2021 12:28:23 thilagaramanthilaga@gmail.com T.THILAGAM PG ASSISTANT IN ENGLISH Government GGHSS KADATHUR Dharmapuri 9715115735 |[No
8-27-2021 12:35:58 adheeshcc@gmail.com Adheesh cc TGT Sanskrit Private Air force school Coimbatore Coimbatore 9025541090 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:50:27 rubinimithran00@gmail.com RUBINI K S.G., Asst., Private SRI SARADA BALAMANDIR BOYS' MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SALEM SALEM 9385422104 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:51:56 karthiksankarvinusa2012@gmail.com K.Anusuya M.A.Bed Government Aided Edward memorial middle school periyakulam Theni 8883663249 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:54:32 karthiksankarvinusa2012 @gmail.com K.Anusya B.T.Ass Government Aided Edward memorial middle school periyakulam Theni 8883663249 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:55:05 uma.s17189@gmaio.com S.umamaheswari S.g.asst Private Sri sarada matric higher secondary school Salem 8248185509 |Yes
8-27-2021 12:55:43 amirthalakshmiu@gmail.com Amirtha Lakshmi U BT Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher Secondary School, fairlands, salem-636016 Salem 7010518993 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:02:45 kirubaprabal@gmail.com Kanagaraj Secondary grade teacher Government Panchayat union primary school mudaliyarpatti Tenkasi 7373704949 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:09:10 rmshreyas50@gamil.com Rathikamani.K BT Asst Private Sri sarada matric girls higher secondary school,salem-16. Salem 7448639792 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:34:29 drnksmile@gmail.com Deepan K B.T. Assistant Government P.U.M.School, Vadakandam Thiruvarur 9944517961 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:38:33 cecilydhl22@gmail.com S Cecily Vocational teacher _ . , _ |Government Aided  |Sri Ramakrishna Saradha Hr. Sec. Svhool Salem 9442032999 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:43:09 rachelsasi69@gmail.com A Rachel Sasi BT Asst g tetlly SIGHEU By'° SVerdment Aided Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Higher secondary school Salem 9443751635 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:49:34 tamiselviprabhak@gmail.com Tamilselvi T B T Assistank .y Government Aided  [Sri Ramakrishna Sarada H S S. Salem 95243 95480 |[No
8-27-202113:53:08  |muthusathya2005@gmail.com Muthukumarasamy M Bt Assisteitining Drsierd Ry ad@mernment Aided | 1f smo@@ohent sma5m Gioshflevestiviairaf Goavii- SALEM 9865377435 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:53:17 arutselviselvi@gmail.com G.Arutselvi BT Assg_6‘;l10 i nglLtiuy Signed | Goyernment Aided  |Sri Ramakrishna Sarada higher secondary school Salem 9488542055 |Yes
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8-27-2021 13:57:10 punithapushparajan@gmail.com P.Punitha B.T Asst Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna sarada Hr.Sec.School.Salem.5 Salem 9994422736 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:58:28 prasannavenkatrasan@gmail.com S. Venkatesan BT. Asst. Tamil Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna Sarada higher secondary School Subramaniyanagar, salem Salem 9791233095 |Yes
8-27-2021 13:58:50 nalinisibit1967 @gmail.com T. Vasanthakumari BT Assistant Government Aided SriRamakrishnasaradaHigherSecondaryschool salem Salem 9597026295 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:04:29 mahahari77@gmail.com C.Krishnaveni B. T asst Government Model school, Edappadi Salem 9965081906 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:04:39 venkatagirisim@gmail.com R.venkatagiri PG teacher Government Aided Sri ramakrishna sarada higher secondary school salem 5 Salem 8778404005 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:04:54 ykrishnan329@gmail.com S.Yogamani SG asst Private Sri Sarada matric higher secondary school for girls Salem 9626770880 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:08:15 indirarangaraj@gmail.com N.Indira B.T.Asst Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna sarada Hr.Sec.School Salem9443792249 9443792249 |[Yes
8-27-2021 14:10:32 sridevi.sriram1980@gmail.com C Sridevi Bt assist Private Sri sarada matric girls hr sec school salem 16 Salem 8098060999 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:10:53 kalai.r5670@gmail.com R.Kalaiselvi B.T Asst Government Aided SRI RAMAKRISHNA SARADA HR SEC SCHOOL,SALEM-5 Salem 7708567840 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:11:19 jananiraja746@gmail.com Janani R Teacher Private Holy Flower Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Salem - 16. Salem 8220021718 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:15:20 niranjanasam@gmail.com Niranjana B Bsc.Bed Private Sri Sarada matriculation higher secondary school for girls,Salem 16 Salem 9600918958 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:16:46 manikandan1984suba@gmail.com M.Subathra Sg assistant Private Sri sarada matric hr sec school for girls.salem 16 Salem 8015204228 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:17:30 rajivenkateshan821@gmail.com A. Rajeswari B. T asst Private Sri sarada matriculation hr sec school salem Salem 8870540990 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:22:45 nandhakannan08 @gmail.com K.Padmadevi M.Sc,B.ed Private Sri Sarada matric Salem 8220529678 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:23:04 sreeakshara711@gmail.com P.MADHIVADHANI P.hD Government Aided Sri Sarada college of Education salem 9688269209 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:31:01 deviharish454@gmail.com Devi M S.G Private Sri Sarada Matric. Hr. Sec. School, Fairlands, Salem- 16 Salem 9566761575 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:33:08 nandhakannan08@gmail.com .K.Padmadevi M.Sc,B.Ed Private Sri Sarada matric HR.sec.school Salem 8220529678 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:33:40 deviharish454@gmail.com Devi M S.G Private Sri Sarada Matric. Hr. Sec. School. Fairlands. Salem 9566761575 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:34:08 Vennilaramakrishnan80@gmail.com IP.Vennila BT.Assistant Government Aided Sari Ramakrishna Sarada Higher secondary school. Subramaniyanagar Salem 7708450780 93 Yes
8-27-2021 14:39:22 malarmuhilsanjith@gmail.com A.mali Sg staff Private Sri sarada matriculation hogher secondary school salem 16 Salem. 8940w16167 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:40:32 prisri.sim@gmail.com Priya R B.T. Asst., Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna Sarada higher secondary school, Salem-5.. Salem 9025757774 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:42:46 revathireva2969@gmail.com Revathi Sg asst Government Moonankaradu Salem 9965754060 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:49:01 koushikaramar@gmail.com Mrs.D.Shiyamala Lecturer Government DIET KALAYARKOIL Sivaganga 9788405827 |Yes
8-27-2021 14:49:40 kalasriram5@gmail.com P.kala PG assistant in commerce Private Sri sarada matriculation higher secondary for girls,salem Salem 9659417080 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:01:24 kumarisalem72@gmail.com S Senthilkumari BT Assistant Private Sri Sarda Matric Higher Secondary School. Salem 15 Salem 9442975793 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:11:15 PoorniSakthi138@148gmail.com Poornima. K PG Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher secondary school for girls,Salem-16. Salem 9489535862 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:18:16 srshsssim@gmail.com K Geetha, HM, Sri Ramakrishna Sarada HSS Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna Sarada HSS, Salem Salem 9360244380 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:19:10 usha02baskar@gmail.com Usharani A Vice principal Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher Secondary School For Girls Salem, Salem 9443683608 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:24:21 sbhuvanaeswariradha@gmail.com Bhuvaneswari.S SG Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matric Higher Secondary School For Girls Fairlands, Salem Salem 9443400788 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:24:25 visali.visa2427 @gmail.com VISALAKSHI.J.N B.Sc.,B.Ed Private Kasturi college of education, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 9894140224 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:29:21 panneerselvam9915@gmail.com I.Arockia Panneerselvam Teacher Government Aided St.Joseph's Primary School,Ramanathapuram Ramanathapuram [8668062245 (Yes
8-27-2021 15:30:11 porchilambil970@gmail.com porchilambi P S G Assistant Private Sri Sarada matric girls Higher secondary school salem16 Salem 9865209781 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:30:28 ggp5962@gmail.com Gayathri Priya P.G.Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher Secondary school for Girls,Fairlands, Salem-16 Salem 9080185090 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:32:46 krithisen3@gmail.com G.krithika SG asst Private Sri Sarada mat hr sec school,salem-16 Salem 9790230304 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:34:47 shensaiadi@gmail.com Shenbagavalli Natarajan Principal Private Sri Sarada matric hr sec school for girls ,Salem 16 Salem 16 9245449580 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:35:04 pkvaruun@gmail.com M.Karpagam PG Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matric Girls Hr Sec School Fairlands Salem 9659453089 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:41:47 chandrapraba290@gmail.com S.chandraprabha Sg assistant Private Sri sarada matriculation higher secondary school for girls salem 16 Salem 9944145505 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:42:45 sumathi79@gmail.com R sumathi Librarian SG assistant Private sri sarada matric girls hr secondary school salem 9344872913 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:43:59 SuthaSutha4454@gmail.com N. Sutha SG Assistant Private Fairlands Salem 6374861198 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:44:14 pchitratharu74@gmail.com Chitra P B T Asst Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher Secondary school Salem 9488031435 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:50:46 sksuresh1980@hotmail.com P. Eyalvaruni B.SC,B. Ed Private Sri Sarada matriculation higher secondary school Salem 9003933441 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:53:29 sridevesh2013@gmail.com Kalaiselvi.k SG asst Private Sri sarada matriculation highersec school for girls salem 16 Salem 9789386622 |No
8-27-2021 15:54:00 priyanithya3968 @gmail.com NITHYAPRIYA PG Assistant Private SRI SARADA MATRIC GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Salem 6381878747 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:56:39 jr5022211@gmail.com Sheeba.N SG Asst Private Sarada matric HR secondary school salem -16 Salem 9976677417 |Yes
8-27-2021 15:57:47 sail3nivedha@gmail.com Nivedha.G S.G.Assistant Private Nivedha.G Salem 8220508235 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:04:06 athilakshmimanoj1976 @gmail.com P.Athilakshmi S.G Assistant Private Sri sarada Matriculation higher secondary school for girls, salem -16 salem 9965915959 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:09:07 harinathviji@gmail.com V.V.Vijayalakshmi M.A.,B.Ed., Private Sri Sarada Matric Higher Secondary School for Girls .Fairlands.Salem 16. Salem Dt. 9585925724 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:25:27 rachavilsalo@gmail.com PAULRAJ ) BT Assistant Government Government Higher secondary school, Ammaiyappan, Tiruvarur 9626851567 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:25:39 priyudr@gmail.com ARULPRIYA A TGT (SCIENCE) Private DHARMAMBAL VEERAPPAN PUBLIC SCHOOL , PONNAVARAYANKKOTTAI, PATTUKKOTTA|THANJAVUR 8754364340 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:25:59 aakashrajmay20@gmail.com N.Anandalakshmi UG Asst Private Sri Sarada matriculation Higher Second School for Girls,Fairlands,salem Salem 9952456638 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:33:08 yeshvanth2005@gmail.com Tamilselvi SG Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher secondary school for girls,salem-16 Salem 8072201820 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:34:25 rekha89733@gmail.com K.Rekha S.G Assistant Private Sri Sarada matric Hr.sec school for girls Salem 8973348992 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:36:43 ganeshraji2009@gmail.com Ganesan R SGT Government Panchayat union primary school, Kathalampattu, Kalayarkoil Union Sivagangai 7010772496 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:37:52 sathyanivethal4@gmail.com K Sathyavathi PG Assit Private Sri Sarada Matric Girls Hr sec School , Fairlands salem 16 Salem 9790105756 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:38:37 gomathibalasubramaiam1982@gmail.com [Gomathi BT AsstDiqitallv Sianed Bv:S BANTHI Sri Sarada Matric Hr.Sec .School For Girls Salem 9543152612 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:46:14 sridevesh2013@gmail.com Kalaiselvi.k SGasst ’ = ” Private Sri sarada matric Hr sec school for girls salem -16 Salem 9789386622 |Yes
8-27-2021 16:57:01 priyasenthil@gmail.com S.Priyadarshini S. G . ASiateim Private Sarada Matric Hr Sec School for girls Salem Salem 9843138842 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:00:46 isabellaus1980@gmail.com Isabella Chella Kumari B.T. Asﬁd@ﬂﬂng D%ﬂf‘f—ﬁ\:’gmd ernment Gov. Hr sec. School Moolaikaraipatti, Trunelveli 9488063291 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:10:24 sivankovilthilagarani@gmail.com S.THILAGARANI Primarylm\;’llu Salem Government Sivan Kovil mpl primary school . Karaikudi Sivaganga 9976621087 |Yes
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8-27-2021 17:13:04 harishmeenakshil@gmail.com GEETHA. K BT ASSISTANT (ENGLISH) Government PUMS ,SILANTHAGUDI ,KALAIYARKOVIL UNION SIVAGANGA 9488540154 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:21:52 aruljothil64@gmail.com ARUL JOTHI BT asst Government GHS koviloor. Sivaganga dt Sivaganga 9566603295 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:49:28 pravincpr@gmail.com PRAVIN PONNAIAH Computer Teacher Private RR International School Cumbam Theni 9944765794 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:49:58 starynight.stella@gmail.com STELLA.B Student teacher Private Kasturi college of education Coimbatore 7373950828 |Yes
8-27-2021 17:51:50 gangsbot@gmail.com Mr.M.GANGATHARAN M.SC.,NPG TEACHER IN BIOLOGY Government GHSS, THIRUVEGAMPET SIVAGANGA 9942296251 |Yes
8-27-2021 18:08:02 enizyan123@gmail.com Eniyan Jayanth M Post Graduate Teacher Private Sri Seshaas International Public School, Salem Salem 9944594509 |Yes
8-27-2021 18:08:24 antorex5@gmail.com M. Joseph Anto Rex Block Educational Officer Government BEO Kalayarkoil Ramanad 9629770904 |Yes
8-27-2021 18:22:06 bbanwar2255@gmail.com A.Noorjahan Howth Secondary Grade Teacher Government PUMS KARUNJUTHI, llayangudi Sivagangai 9585719330 |Yes
8-27-2021 18:52:02 manimegalaiofficial13@gmail.com M Manimegalai PG Assistant ( Tamil ) Private Sarada Matriculation Higher secondary school for girls, Salem-16 Salem-16 9786080040 |Yes
8-27-2021 18:58:22 hanselemilyn26@gmail.com D.Hansel Emilyn S G.Teacher Government P.U.E.SCHOOL.GUNDUKKAL SALEM 8778155887 |[No
8-27-2021 19:05:06 helenhenti@gmail.com A.HELEN HENTI S G TEACHER Government P.U .E .SCHOOL ,GUNDUKKAL Salem 9486942526 |No
8-27-2021 19:18:37 nshanthi940@gmail.com N.SHANTHI PRINCIPAL Private JAYALAKSHMIVIDYALAYAM pallakadu SALEM 9095070705 |Yes
8-27-2021 19:19:39 annamganesh79@gmail.com Ganesan R BT ASSISTANT Government Panchayat Union Middle School Markandeyanpatti Sivagangai 9600869296 |Yes
8-27-2021 19:19:53 rajalakshmivr93@gmail.com Rajalakshmi VR Math teacher Private Jairam public school ,Chinnathirupathy Salem 6382770892 |Yes
8-27-2021 19:38:13 rajeswari.afs@gmail.com Rajeswari P Principal Private Air Force School Coimbatore Coimbatore 9944337069 |Yes
8-27-2021 19:40:00 pavals1974@gmail.com S.PAVALARASI. M.A,B.ED. Government Govt High School, SIRUVACHI. SIVAGANGAI. 9443330317 |Yes
8-27-2021 19:41:38 antonigo76.an@gmail.com Antony Arockia Nigoli.S BT.Asst in Maths Government Aided St Joseph's Boys Hr.Sec.School.Susai nagar Thiruvannamalai 9789788711 |Yes
8-27-2021 20:01:08 sbhuvanaeswariradha@gmail.com Bhuvaneswari.S S.G Assistant Private Sri Sarada Matric Higher Secondary School For Girls Fairlands ,Salem-16 Salem 9443400788 |Yes
8-27-2021 20:44:24 malar97900@gmail.com R MALARVILI Teacher Private SRI SARADA MAT.HR.SEC SCHOOL,SALEM SALEM 9790053273 |Yes
8-27-2021 22:08:23 vincentfsc@hotmail.com Bro. Vincent Headmaster Government Aided St. James Hr Sec School Suranam Sivaganga 9442556700 |Yes
8-27-2021 22:13:57 jeehebfsc@gmail.com JEEVAGAR M PRINCIPAL Private ST LASALLE SCHOOL - KEELAMUDIMAN TUTICORIN 9640441561 |Yes
8-27-2021 22:29:57 rithaselvi@gmail.com Latha R Research Scholar Government Aided Chikkaiah Naicker College Erode-4 Erode 9791611280 |Yes
8-27-2021 23:08:07 sudhasathiyanarayana@gmail.com M sudha SG Assistant Private Sri sarada matric.Hr.Sec.school for girls.salem 636016 Salem 8883115931 |Yes
8-27-2021 23:15:53 sudhasathiyanarayana@gmail.com SUDHA M SG ASSISTANT Private Sri sarada Matric Hr Sec School for Girls salem 636016 Salem 8883115931 |Yes
8-27-2021 23:47:52 verivet@gmail.com Dr S Senthil Kumar Associate Professor and Head Government VCRI Orathanadu Thanjavur 9443438976 |Yes
8-28-2021 8:12:19 seerangan1982@gmail.com SEERANGAN P. ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMMER({Private SERVITE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, THOGAIMALAI,KARUR dt KARUR 9994864806 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:02:31 loganayagi716 @gmail.com J.LOGANAYAGI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Private KASTURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION COIMBATORE 9842712809 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:14:46 sribalasaravanan6@gmail.com B. BALASARAVANAN Assistant Professor Private Excel College for Commerce and Science Namakkal 8148884919 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:33:14 nalin.chandu@gmail.com NALINI ARUMUGHAM STUDENT Private KASTURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ,ETTIMADAI COIMBATORE 7738380458 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:35:59 senthilvat1976 @gmail.com Priyadharshini S SG asst Private Sri Sarada mat he Sec School for girls,fairlands,Salem 16 Salem 8248480210 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:41:53 subharaja653@gmail.com G.K.SUBHALAKSHMI B.T.ASSISTANT Government Aided VELASAMY CHETTIAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, OMALUR,SALEM DT SALEM 971282691 Yes
8-28-2021 9:43:35 suryar0906@gmail.com Surya.R S.G.Asst Private Sri sarada matric.hr.sec.school.for girls Salem 9585189212 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:45:17 sathyashanmugavelu@gmail.com Sathya BT asst Private Sri Sarada matric hr.sec.school for girls salem Salem 9597763564 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:46:23 niranjanasam@gmail.com B.Niranjana Sg asst Private Sri sarada matric higher sec school ,salem Salem 9600918958 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:46:54 sudhaganeshen@gmail.com Sudha S.G asst Private Sri sarada matric he.sec.school for girls salem16 Salem 8056330646 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:47:33 Sumathijayavel1982@gmail.com P Sumathi SG Asst Private Sri Sarada matric hr sec school for girls Salem 7305555239 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:49:43 geethujagal4688@gmail.com S.GEETHA SG Assistant Private Sri Sarada matriculation higher secondary school for girls salem.16 Salem 9500585134 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:49:53 sravathigmail1981@gmail.com S. Ravathi Sg Asst Private Sri Sarada matricultion girls Hr secondary school Salem 9789640318 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:51:04 mph15arulmani.k@gmail.com ARULMANI K Assistant Professor in Mathematics |Private SERVITE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, THOGAIMALAI KARUR 9095417521 |Yes
8-28-2021 9:56:03 uma.s17189@gmail.com S.Umamaheswari SG Asst Private Sri Sarada matric higher Sec School, Salem Salem 8248185509 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:09:38 priyaphysics01@gmail.com SHANMUGAPRIYA.M PG ASSISTANT PHYSICS Private VALAPPADY SALEM 7402009829 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:09:42 vaanisaiselvi@gmail.com C. PORCHSELVI Teacher Government Aided St. Mary's school. Venkadasalapuram. Tenkasi. 8012335296 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:19:32 jemeelaeben@gmail.com JEMEELA SAHAYAM Ph.D. Scholar Private Vinayaka Missions Research Foundation Salem 9443587606 [No
8-28-2021 10:20:29 cmartinebenezer@gmail.com MARTIN EBENEZER CHELLAPP/Lecturer Private Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Malaysia 9443478010 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:33:44 mahirajanl@gmail.com R Maheswari BT Assistant Government Model school KADAYAMPATTY Salem 9965612604 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:35:11 kavithal0613@gmail.com Kavitha.B Pg Assistant Government Model school ,kadaiyampatty Salem 9003891320 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:36:00 sathyapriyachiranjeevi@gmail.com P. Sathyapriya Research scholar Government Bharathiar University Coimbatore 9095690531 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:36:52 shaliniarchu@gmail.com S SHALINI B.Ed FIRST YEAR Private KASTURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION COIMBATORE 7708249098 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:37:14 bhuvanal7122021@gmail.com D.Bhuvaneswari BT.Asst Government Model school.kadayampatty. Salem 9500933823 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:37:49 sumathykutty11101976@gmail.com Sumathy.C Teacher Government Model School, Kadayampatty Salem 8248447655 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:38:59 thangamselvarajo6 @gmail.com Thangam s BT ASSISTANT Government MODEL SCHOOL KADAYAMPATTY Salem 978761191 Yes
8-28-2021 10:40:52 thejasuryasuba@gmail.com Subashini. D BT. Asst Government Kadayampatti Salem 9626366006 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:41:56 sadhanaprasanna@gmail.com Sadhana.v BT asst teacher Government Model school, kadayampatty Salem 9788320486 |Yes
8-28-2021 10:58:22 godsonjayaraj@gmail.com K.JAYARA)J S.G.HEADMaster Government Pups kanjanaikanpatty ad colony SALEM 9994101824 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:00:19 terrinsusirani@gmail.com Terrin Susi Terrin 98gitallv Sianed Bv:S SAR[MTRENt Kottalur pudur Terrin Susi Terrin Susi Yes
8-28-2021 11:02:00 tamilselviprabhak@gmail.com T Tamilselvi B T assistant ’ = ” Government Aided Srshss Salem 95243 95480 |No
8-28-2021 11:03:01 godsonjayaraj@gmail.com K.JAYARAJ S.G.HEADBIBSTER Government Pups kanjanaikanpatty ad colony SALEM 9994101823 |Yes
8-28-202111:09:12  |naveenkumarl6v@gmail.com s.Suganthi BT.AssISIGNNG DAABIEAARGernment PUMS.NARASOTHIPATTI. Salem. 9444212410 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:15:40 ssselvajega@gmail.com P.Selvakumar,MA, BEd,MPHIL)Graduatereather Salem” " |Government PUM SCHOOL, KARUVALLI Salem 7904338704 |Yes
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8-28-2021 11:27:15 rrudhraveni@gmail.com Rudhraveni.R Teacher Private Bvb, ajjanur Coimbatore 95979 80522 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:30:03 vidhyashok3@gmail.com P.Vidhya School teacher Private Chinmaya Vidyalaya Vadavalli Coimbatore Coimbatore 9514822912 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:46:47 dr.umaranirameshp@gmail.com Dr. S. Umarani Assistant Professor of Commerce Private Kasturi matriculation higher secondary school Coimbatore 9043066785 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:47:25 vinil5mat@gmail.com vini siva Teacher Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna sarada higher secondary school Salem 8248166991 |Yes
8-28-2021 11:49:20 renusreebaskar@gmail.com G.RENUKA B.T.Assistant Government Aided Sri ramakrishna saradha hr.sec. school Salem 9365829298 |Yes
8-28-2021 12:26:57 anbu.kat@gmail.com ANBALAGAN.T SRSHSS B.T ., Asst Government Aided Subramaniya Nagar, Salem. Salem 9943965023 |Yes
8-28-2021 12:43:27 anbu.kat@gmail.com ANBALAGAN T BT.Asst Government Aided Sri Ramakrishna sarada HR.sec School. Salem 9943965023 |Yes
8-28-2021 13:10:30 thanabalan1999@gmail.com Dr THANABALAN R BT ASSISTANT Government GBHSS SIVAGIRI ERODE ERODE 9842747871 |Yes
8-28-2021 14:27:42 shylatony5@gmail.com SHYLA GNANAM EBENEZER J [Teacher Government GHSS VELLALORE Coimbatore 8946080992 |Yes
8-28-2021 14:55:07 johnkulandai@gmail.com John Kulandai S PG English Government GHSS ARIYAKUDI Sivagangai 9489210674 |Yes
8-29-2021 21:41:09 svgm2016shanthi@gmail.com A.SHANTHI B T.Asst Government Aided SINDHI HINDHU HIGH SCHOOL NARAYANA NAGAR, KITCHIPALAYAM, SALEM SALEM - 15 9750146718 |Yes
8-30-2021 12:18:48 anusuya281299@gmail.com Meena Teacher Private pallava nursery and primary school Salem 6379103495 |Yes
8-30-2021 12:21:47 anusuya281299@gmail.com Meena staff Private pallava nursery and primary school Salem 6379103495 |Yes
9-13-2021 23:12:16 kubesh159@gmail.com KUBENDRAN.M PH.D RESEARCH SCHOLAR Government Aided MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY MADURAI 9626763344 |Yes
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S.No Mail id Name Course College Name
1|ishwaryaarun2000@gmail.com A.ISHWARYA B.Ed. | Year Government College of education
2 [riyanayn1990@gmail.com Riyana Y.N B.Ed. Il Year Dkt college of education tiruppur
3|ishwarya200601@gmail.com P. D. Ishwarya B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthikailash college of education for women
4{ramesh7manjula20@gmail.com DEEPIKA.R B.Ed. | Year SAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN
5[thanpalanathisaya@gmail.com D. Athisaya B.Ed. | Year K. S college of education
6|ishwaryaarun2000@gmail.com A.ISHWARYA B.Ed. | Year Government College of education
7|akshyachu298@gmail.com Akshya V B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of education, Salem
8|sivasrisalem@gmail.com R. Sivasri B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education, salem.
9|charulatha.cs@gmail.com Charulatha CS B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of Education Autonomous
10|jayashreeblr2000@gmail.com Jayashree.J B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education
11|loganayagibabu98@gmail.com B Loganayagi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
12|gdivyal0898@gmail.com G. Divya B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education Salem
13[navikanishka2000@gmail.com S.NAVIKANISHKA B.Ed. | Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
14|karunya2842001@gmail.com Karunya RR B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education (autonomous)
15(thanikodi18051999@gmail.com N THANIKODI B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
16|benasirb414@gmail.com BENASIR. B B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education
17|monumonika305@gmail.com Monika.P B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education
18|ssaranya0901@gmail.com Saranya S B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education, Salem-16
19|chemwithbee@gmail.com M.Fathima bee B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education ,(Autonomous) Salem - 16
20|lavanyakrishnan2001@gmail.com LAVANYA K B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education
21|madhumithaperumal23@gmail.com MADHUMITHA. P B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education
22|gomathimathivanan12@gmail.com Gomathi M B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
23|manju24998@gmail.com M.Manju B.Ed. | Year JP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
24monishal5122000@gmail.com V.Monisha B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of education
25(resh21799@gmail.com Reshma.M B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education(AUTONOMOUS)
26|harinisridhar25@gmail.com HariniJ S B.Ed. | Year Sri saradha college of education
27 |tamilselviharini2000@gmail.com P.Tamilselvi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education (Autonomous)
28[nandisim0801@gmail.com K.Nandhini B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education Salem-16
29(nithyakaruppusamy5500@gmail.com Nithya k B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education
30|gambika83@gmail.com AMBIKA G B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of Education Salem
31|nandhininanda97 @gmail.com N. Nandhinipriya B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education ( Autonomous)
32|jansikumar2001@gmail.com J.Jansi rani B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education
33|aishu24102001@gmail.com R. AISHWARYA B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of education
34|subhikshasivakumar001@gmail.com S.Subhiksha B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education Autonomous Salem
35|charulatha.cs@gmail.com Charulatha CS B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education
36|preethimurugesan1999@gmail.com K.M.Preethi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education (salem -16)
37|gokilaramesh2001@gmail.com Gokila. R B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Education
38|ramya202lel2@gmail.com N. Ramya B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem
39(santhiyavellaiyanll@gmail.com Santhiya V B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education(Autonomous)
40(malathimalu2911@gmail.com P.Malathi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education, Autonomous.
41 |kokilasekar2000@gmail.com S.Kokila B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education ( Autonomous) - Salem
42 [sandhiyavenkatesh542@gmail.com V.Sandhiya(2021M24) B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education (Autonomous)
43|kalyanivenpa2001@gmail.com Kalyani. V B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education autonomous salem
44 [sivambigaisiva2001@gmail.com C.Sivambigai B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)salem-16
45 [tamilselviharini2000@gmail.com P.Tamilselvi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education (Autonomous)
46|gnanambigaimohan2000@gmail.com M.Gnanambigai Digitall-Eigh&@®y:S SANTHI |Sri Sarada College of education,salem
47|atchayajayanthil23@gmail.com Atchaya k ., |B.Ed.lYear Sri Sarada College of Education
48|mohanal19922@gmail.com MOHANAPRIYAR 27~ IBEd Il Year, ooon Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous) Salem-16.
49|dharanipandiyan99@gmail.com P.Dharani (2021M17) 6:10|B.EY y&afned Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)Salem-16
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50|vharini204@gmail.com Harini V B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College Of Education (Autonomous)
51|divyaselvam19496@gmail.com S.Divya Dharshini B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education
52|navikanishka2000@gmail.com S.NAVIKANISHKA B.Ed. | Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
53|jefrin.psgkr@gmail.com Jefrin Zerah J B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education salem
54|karunya2842001@gmail.com Karunya RR B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education (autonomous)
55|jayashreeblr2000@gmail.com Jayashree.J 2021B39 B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education
56|reshmaniver@gmail.com RESHMA R B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education(Autonomous) Salem-16
57|srinithisadhasivam86@gmail.com SRINITHI. S B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education ( Autonomous )
58|divyaselvam19496@gmail.com S.Divya Dharshini B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education
59{umajajus@gmail.com Ms. V.UMA B.Ed. | Year JP college of Education, Ayikudi
60|preethimurugesan1999@gmail.com K.M.Preethi B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education (Salem- 16)
61|nandhuradhika0003@gmail.com K.Nandhini B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (Autonomous)Salem-16
62|subaanbumanil999@gmail.com A. MAHALAKSHMI B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College Of Education ( Autonomous )
63|stmozhi21@gmail.com S.Tamilmozhi B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College Of Education
64|nandisim0801@gmail.com K.Nandhini B.Ed. | Year Sri sarada college of education
65|[ramyasaravanansrv@gmail.com Ramya S B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of Education (Autonomous)

66 [preethaalagu5@gmail.com A. Preetha B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education salem 16
67|priyadharsini95781@gmail.com s.priyadharsini B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education autonomous salem 16
68|farzanaebbu@gmail.com Farzana.J.K B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of education autonomous salem -16
69|meharfathima2306@gmail.com Mehar Fathima V. B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education
70|lavanyakrishnan2001@gmail.com LAVANYA K B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education
71{monishal5122000@gmail.com V.Monisha B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of education
72|megasmk1997@gmail.com S. MANIMEKALAI B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
73|vinodhini2000gs@gmail.com Vinodhini .G B.Ed. Il Year Sri saradha college of education (Autonomous) Salem
74|ssaranya0901@gmail.com Saranya S B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College Of Education
75(18pzov021@gmail.com TAMILSELVI S B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous) Salem.
76 |priyariyakumar180@gmail.com Priyadharshini K B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthi Kailash College of education for women
77|ishwarya200601@gmail.com P. D. Ishwarya B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthikailash college of education for women
78|sruthiraja000@gmail.com R. Sruthi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
79|pavipavil0599@gmail.com R.pavithra B.Ed. | Year Government college of education komarapalayam
80]kirithiga04@gmail.com Kirithiga P B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education, Komarapalayam
81|harini.physics1999@gmail.com P Harini B.Ed. | Year KS college of education

82|lavymphil.2007 @gmail.com Lavanya S B.Ed. Il Year St. Grace Lilian College of Education
83|preethipd73@gmail.com V Priyadharshini B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
84|kavitha8698@gmail.com Kavitha B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (Autonomous)
85|sivasrisalem@gamil.com R. Sivasri B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education, salem.
86|riyanayn1990@gmail.com Riyana Y.N B.Ed. Il Year Dkt college of education
87|leelatamilinkadhali@gmail.com Leela.S B.Ed. | Year D.K.T College of Education

88|raliyafarhin@gmail.com Raliya fathom. A B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
89|b.rosalinsoundaryal996@gmail.com B.Rosalin Soundarya B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of education, Salem.
90(kniroshinibabll1@gmail.com Niroshini.K B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
91|mahachandran1999@gmail.com MAHALAKSHMI. K B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education, Komarapalayam

92 [thanapalanathisaya@gamil.com D. Athisaya B.Ed. | Year K. S college of education
93|mayuraarumugam@gmail.com MAYURA A B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS) SALEM-16.
94 |vanithakannan642@gmail.com Vanitha Kannan B.Ed. | Year Vanitha Kannan

95|divyadaisyl42@gmail.com K.Divya B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women

96 |rpriyadharseni@gmail.com R.PRIYADHARSENIDigita|ly-Bigh&@®y:S SANTHI |Shakthi kailash college of education for women
97|poojaandiyappan@gmail.com Pooja ., |B.Ed.lYear Jp college of education
98|madhumithaperumal23@gmail.com MADHUMITHA. P Q7 =0 Sri Sarada college of education
99|vanithal661998@gmail.com s.vanitha 16:10 SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Autonomous Salem
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100|keerthikaraja7 @gmail.com Keerthika. R B.Ed. Il Year Sir Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Same - 16
101|clareinfant@gmail.com CLAREINFANT V. B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education ( Autonomous)

102 |sathiya5807 @gmail.com K.sathiya B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women

103 [ramyadevibalu00@gmail.com RAMYADEVI.B B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (Autonomous )

104 |sudharshana.sim@gmail.com M.sudharsana B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education ( Antonomous) salem
105|nn8040923@gmail.com R. Nandhini B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada Of Education, (Autonomous) Salem. 16
106]anithal11999s@gmail.com ANITHA S. B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
107|thagaseentaj2000@gmail.com Thagaseentaj . Y B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (Autonomous) , Salem - 16.
108 [sowndhariyas778@gmail.com B. Sowndhariya B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION [Autonomous ]SALEM-16
109|tmenaka887@gmail.com T.menaka B.Ed. | Year K.s. college of education

110]haripriyaaragav@gmail.com V.Haripriya B.Ed. | Year K.S college of Education

111|ramkumarmsc2010@gmail.com RAMKUMAR S B.Ed. Il Year BHARATHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
112|jerrybbsminel@gmail.com A.Abinaya bharathi B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
113|sowmiyasowmiya8358@gmail.com M.sowmiya B.Ed. | Year Sri Sakthi kailash women's college Salem ammapet
114|kaviarasi21032001@gamil.com R. Kaviarasi B.Ed. | Year Padamavani college of education
115|ramesh7manjula20@gmail.com DEEPIKAR B.Ed. | Year SAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN
116|priyadharshinis668@gmail.com S. Priyadharshini B.Ed. | Year K. S. College of education, salem
117|bhuvana300401@gmail.com BHUVANESWARI S B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
118|jayapaldhivyaa@gmail.com J.Dhivyaa B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
119|ramyasnp2000@gmail.com Ramya.S B.Ed. Il Year Sir Sarada College Of Education(Autonomous),Salem-636016
120(vanithal661998@gmail.com S.Vanitha B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Autonomous
121|divyadaisyl42@gmail.com K.Divya B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
122|jayapriyaj28481@gmail.com JAYAPRIYA J B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (autonomous)
123|sathiya5807@gmail.com K.sathiya B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women
124|dharanimidhuna2002@gmail.com DHARANI S B.Ed. | Year Theivanai Ammal College of Education
125|niranchanicv@gmail.com V. Niranchani B.Ed. | Year Sri jayajothi college of education

126|tharanic21l@gmail.com C Tharanipriya B.Ed. | Year Sakthi kailassh college of education for women

127 [bhuvaneswarin4299@gmail.com N.Bhuvaneswari B.Ed. | Year Sakthi Kailassh college of education for women

128 |ksyanithy.2008@gmail.com P.KALYANI B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION.
129|amsneha09@gmail.com A M SNEHA B.Ed. | Year GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KOMARAPALAYAM
130|narayanasamy123471@gmail.com GAYATHRI. N B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education(Autonomous)- salem 16.
131|saranprema6ll@gmail.com V. CHENNA SARANYA B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM -16.
132(sayasrir@gmail.com SAYASREE R. B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONAMOUS)
133|rsathyasri3@gmail.com SATHYASRI R. B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
134|ramyasnp2000@gmail.com Ramya.S B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College Of Education (Autonomous), Salem-636016
135]shalviyajohn@gmail.com Shalviya.j B.Ed. Il Year Sarada college of education

136]anjuselvam2000@gmail.com Anjuselvam B.Ed. | Year Shree shakthi kailassh college of education for women
137|sangeethakandhasamykks@gmail.com K. Sangeetha B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education

138|dhivyab406@gmail.com Dhivya Bharathi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education for women salem-11
139|safrasahulhameed@gmail.com Safra.S B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (Autonomous)
140]cbkrithikrajan@gmail.com M.kalamani B.Ed. | Year Sri jeyajothi College

141 [kaviyas1505@gmail.com Kaviya s B.Ed. | Year Shri shakthi kailash college of education for women

142 |jeevajeevapavadharani@gmail.com R.jeevapavadharani B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
143|pavithra431995@gmail.com S. Pavithra B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education Autonomous Salem
144|janejudithl7@gmail.com Judith Antoinette.J B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)Salem-16
145]sangeethakandhasamykks@gmail.com K. Snageetha B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education

146

bhuvaneswarisim5@gmail.com

N.Bhuvaneswari Digita

B-Eigh¥@ay:S SANTHI

Sakthi Kailassh college of education for women

147|kaviyas1505@gmail.com Kaviya s ., |B.Ed.lYear Shri shakthi kailash college of education for women
148ssowmiya5999@gmail.com S.sowmiya cninBEds Y8 onnn Sri Sarada College Of Education
149|dhivyab406 @gmail.com R. Dhivyabharathi  16:10[B.Eg y&afned Padmavani college of education for women salem-11
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150(nivethatp@gmail.com P.Nivetha B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
151|vsathya087@gmail.com C.SATHYA B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI College of Education
152 [preethisrinivasan23@gmail.com PREETHI S B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(AUTONOMOUS),SALEM-16.
Pavithra
153 pavithraz911appaamma@gmail.com Shanmugananthan B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
154 |jeevisweety78@gmail.com N.Jeevitha B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
155]ishaini667@gmail.com Shalini. S B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women
156 |gayathrisubramani1l999@gmail.com Sowdheswari S B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of education (Autonomous)
157|elakkiyal2052000@gmail.com R. Elakkiya B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education (autonomous)
158|krabiakathun@gmail.com RABIA KATHUN. K B.Ed. Il Year DKT College of Education
159]kavithanjali.kOO0O@gmail.com K.kavithanjali B.Ed. | Year K.s.college of education
160|heleneddiepaul@gmail.com Helen Edward B.Ed. Il Year Government College of Education, Kumarapalayam, Namakkal
161|harini6162@gmail.com B.Harini B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
162 |parvinpiyari@gmail.com A. PARVIN BANU B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
163|ishaini667@gmail.com Shalini. S B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
164|dhivyab406 @gmail.com R. Dhivya Bharathi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education for women salem -11's
165 |niranchanicv@gmail.com V. Niranchani B.Ed. | Year Sri jayajothi college of education
166|bhavasrichandran14@gmail.com C.Bhavasri B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
167 |parameshwari9876@gmail.com M.parameshwari B.Ed. | Year Shakthi Kailash college of education for women
168|vsathya087@gmail.com C.SATHYA B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI College of Education
169|pushpal561984@gmail.com P Divya B.Ed. | Year Padamavani educational college
170(|saranprema6ll@gmail.com V. CHENNA SARANYA |B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM -16.
171|vaishv696@gmail.com M.vaishnavi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
172|sandhiya9300@gmail.com Sandhiya S. B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education Autonomous.
173|aishwaryaaselvaa@gmail.com Aishwaryaa S.L. B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of education Automous Salem-16
174|dhagshadhar@gmail.com Dhagshadha R B.Ed. | Year Sakthikailassh education for women's college
175|pavithra2911appaamma@gmail.com S.pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
176|bhavasrichandran14@gmail.com C.Bhavasri B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
177|bagavath209@gmail.com Bagavathi Senthilkumar |B.Ed. | Year DKT college of Education
178|pavithra2911appaamma@gmail.com S.Pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
179|pavithra2911appaamma@gmail.com S.Pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
180|saranyaam001@gmail.com M.Saranya B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education salem
181|menakaamutha07@gmail.com MENAKA.M B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education, komarapalayam
182|sowbaraniya2020@gmail.com S. Sowbaraniya B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women
NATHIYA
1g3|nathiyathiyagarajan71999@gmail.com THIYAGARAJAN B.Ed. Il Year Sri sarada college of education
184 Anandhiikalpana@gmail.com Anandhi. K B.Ed. | Year Padmavani of Education College
185|kavipriyamoha@gmail.com K. Kavipriya B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
186|mani2187@gmail.com A. Manimegalai B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
187|jayalakshmiv1981@gmail.com Dr V Jayalakshmi B.Ed. | Year Shakthi Kailash college of education for women
188|18uen2693kaviya.k@gmail.com Kaviya.k B.Ed. | Year Shakthi Kaila sh college of education for women
189]|azzu31198@gmail.com Azeezunnisa.H B.Ed. | Year Sri Sarada college of Education
190|balaabiramil8che008@gmail.com N.Bala abirami B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthi kailash women's college
191 |ishaini667@gmail.com Shalini. S B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
192 [sowganthigaphy2000@gmail.com SOWGANTHIGA A B.Ed. Il Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS) , SALEM
193 |skkeerthiga.m@gmail.com M.keerthiga B.Ed. | Year Sakthi kailash college of education for women Salem
194 (mani2187@gmail.com A. Manimegalai _. . |B.Ed.llYyear ~  _ |SriSarada College of Education
195 [thangamdivya084@gmail.com T.Dhivya N B Year) > ©7 Padamvani clg of education
196|ishwarya963@gmail.com K.ishwarya Salen}B-Ed. | Year Shakthi Kailash college of education for women
197|indhumathijrs1997 @gmail.com R.Indhumathi Signing PaleneBAR026 Shakthi kailash college of education for women

4oan
10.1U

Salem
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198|mayilvizhio8@gmail.com P.Mayilvizhi B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
199|ishwarya200601@gmail.com P. D. Ishwarya B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthikailash college of education fro women
200(rfathima0112@gmail.com R.FATHIMA B.Ed. | Year K.S college of education
201|muruganpappa6700@gmail.com M.Mohanapriya B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash collage of Education for Women's
202 |sabithasravana@gmail.com Sabitha.S B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education, salem
203|sk.suruthikka@gmail.com Suruthikka.S B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women
204 |kmalliga.info@gmail.com Malliga K B.Ed. | Year KS College of Education
205|mohanapriyaba2017@gmail.com A.MOHANAPRIYA. B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
206|devagi6798@gmail.com D.Devagi B.Ed. | Year padmavani college of education

207 |kavipriya25122001@gmail.com KAVI PRIYA P B.Ed. | Year Shakthi Kailash college of education for women
208|parkavischolar@gmail.com Mrs M Parkavi B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
209|brindhathangaraj99@gmail.com Brindha T B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of education (Autonomous) salem-16
210|ishwarya963@gmail.com K.ishwarya B.Ed. | Year Shakthi Kailash college of education for women
211|kokiladevigunasekaran@gmail.com G. KOKILA DEVI B.Ed. | Year SHAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, SALEM
212|manopriyam.bed21@kascsathy.ac.in M.MANOPRIYA B.Ed. | Year KAAMADHENU COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
213|tharuhistory2017@gmail.com Tharani.SA B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
214|jeevajeevapavadharani@gmail.com R.jeevapavadharani B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
215|vbhuvanal912@gamil.com V. Bhuvaneswari B.Ed. | Year Kaamadhenu college of education
216|subashreepalanisamy647@gmail.com Subashree B.Ed. | Year Kaamadhenu college of education

217 |saranyasaranammu3280@gmail.com Saranya.G B.Ed. | Year Sakthikailash College of education for women
218|jothikavijayakumar24@gmail.com Jothika B.Ed. | Year Kaamadhenu college of education
219|monickaravil906 @gmail.com Monicka B.Ed. | Year Bharathi college of education
220|paramasivamshanmugapriya589@gmail.conp.shanmugapriya B.Ed. | Year Sakthi Kailash college of education for women
221|kokilababed@gmail.com Kokila.S B.Ed. | Year Sakthikailaash college of education for women
222 |poongodiche@gmail.com POONGODI V B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
223|paramasivamshanmugapriya589@gmail.cormP.shanmugapriya B.Ed. | Year Sakthi Kailash college of education for women's
224|jenitamary215@gmail.com J.Jenita Mary B.Ed. | Year K.S College of Education

225 [paramasivamshanmugapriya589@gmail.com{Shanmugapriya B.Ed. | Year Sakthi Kailash college of education for womens
226]srilasri2001@gmail.com SRILA.P B.Ed. | Year Sakthikailassh college of education for women
227 [tamilamudhul5@gmail.com TAMILAMUDHU C S B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
228lagalsmart@gmail.com M AGALYA B.Ed. Il Year Sarada college education institution
229|arthinarayanan2001@gmail.com N. Arthi B.Ed. | Year Shakthikailash college of education for women
230(nithyananil509@gmail.com Nithya R B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
231|shahinbashal988@gmail.com M SHAHIN B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada college of Education (Autonomous), Salem.
232|jothikabotany@gmail.com JOTHIKA K B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
233|prakashnithya710@gmail.com S.Nithya B.Ed. | Year Ks college of education
234|santhoshmuruges@gmail.com M.SANTHOSAM B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous)
235|padmapriyasivakumar310@gmail.com S. Padmapriya B.Ed. | Year SHAKTHI KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN
236|gayathril262001@gmail.com Gayathri V B.Ed. | Year Gayathri V
237|kowsalyadevis.bed21@kascsathy.ac.in S.kowsalya devi B.Ed. | Year Kaamadhenu college of education
238|sgayull30@gmail.com GAYATHRI.S B.Ed. Il Year St. GRACE LILIAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
239|syogeswariba@gmail.com S.Yogeswari B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
240|rajasreeguna947@gmail.com G.Rajasree B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education, Salem-11
241|gayathriperumayeel8@gmail.com T. Gayathri B.Ed. | Year KS college of Education

242 |pavidiyal999@gmail.com M.Pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
243|samieeks137@gmail.com K.Shiyamala devi B.Ed. | Year Shri sakthi kailassh women's college

244 |kavinisharanil2345@gmail.com V. Kavinisha B-Eigh¥@dy:S SANTHI [Padmavani college of education

245 |paviyuvi2224@gmail.com R. Pavithra ., |B.Ed.lYear Padmavani college for womens
246|narmadhakavi1999@gmail.com Narmadha N i Padmavani college of education
247|sasiards@gmail.com A.sasi 16:10 PADMAVANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Signing Date:26.04.2023 18:46



http://tharani.sa/

248|amalapushparani89@gmail.com Amala Pushpa Rani.A B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education
249|iswaryagayathri1028@gmail.com R. Gayathri B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education, Salem - 11
250|vetriselvi27072001@gmail.com Vetri selvi.s B.Ed. | Year Theivanai ammal college of education Villupuram
251|bhuvanasweet712@gmail.com G.Bhuvaneshwari B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
252|arudharani2000@gmail.com A. Dharani B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of Education ducation

253 |kalaiyeswarir@gmail.com R.Kalaiyeswari B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education

254 |abinayakannan556@gmail.com K. ABINAYASRI B.Ed. | Year Padamavani College of Education
255|keerthana2000devi@gmail.com E.keerthanadevi B.Ed. Il Year Thevanai ammal collge of education
256|keerthana2000devi@gmail.com E.keerthanadevi B.Ed. Il Year Thevanai ammal collge of education
257|amudharasiannadurai@gmail.com A. Amudharasi B.Ed. | Year Sakthikailash college of education for women
258|lekhasrisrinivasan936@gmail.com Lekhasri Srinivasan B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
259|pavithramaths2017bsc@gmail.com P.pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education, salem
260|pavithramaths2017bsc@gmail.com P.pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education, omalur
261|ragupraba303@gmail.com M. Prabagaran B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education Komarapalayam
262 |priyapalaniyandil4899@gmail.com P.PRIYADHARSHINI B.Ed. Il Year Theivanai Ammal college of education

263 |csakthipriya2001@gmail.com C. Sakthi priya B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education
264|sonajanu1l401@gmail.com S.Sona B.Ed. | Year K.S.College of Education

265 |pavithirasubbu2000@gmail.com S. Pavithira B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
266|divyar21072001@gmail.com R.Divya B.Ed. | Year K.s college of education

267 | mirunakathir2273@gmail.com Mirunalani. K B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
268|divyar21072001@gmail.com R.Divya B.Ed. | Year K.s college of education
269(ravina99english@gmail.com S ravina B.Ed. | Year Ks college of education
270]|ramanisekarl3@gmail.com RAMANI. G M.Ed | Year SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
271|shalviyajohn@gmail.com Shalviya.j M.Ed Il Year Sarada college of education

272 |kavipriyamoha@gmail.com K. Kavipriya M.Ed | Year Sri Sarada College of Education
273|dheetchanaelango@gmail.com E.Dheetchana B.Ed. | Year Lakshmi college of education, Gandhigram.

274 |www.priya2298@gmail.com C.Priyadharshini B.Ed. | Year Lakshmi college of education
275|nandhinimala98@gmail.com NANDHINI K B.Ed. Il Year Theivanai ammal college of education
276|sakthisriduraisamy@gmail.com D.SHAKTHISRI B.Ed. | Year PADMAVANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
277|vinothiniramasamy931@gmail.com VINOTHINI R B.Ed. | Year Government college of education komarapalayam
278|sowmiyachinnusamy0l@gmail.com C. sowmiya B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
279|shaliniselvam13@gmail.com S.Shalini B.Ed. | Year K.S college of education
280|malathikavel@gmail.com S.Malathika B.Ed. | Year Padamavani Educational institutions for women
281|vaisupinky99@gmail.com Vaisali Govindraj B.Ed. Il Year Sri Sarada College of Education Salem 16

282 |kalainavi2019@gmail.com V kalaiselvi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
283|pavithra431995@gmail.com S. Pavithra M.Ed | Year Sri Sarada College of Education Autonomous Salem
284|ksyanithy.2008@gmail.co P.KALYANI M.Phil SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION.

285 |kalainavi2019@gmail.com V kalaiselvi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
286|santhiyaprathap009@gmail.com S .Santhiya B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
287|jishafi2017@gmail.com O. Siraj Begum B.Ed. Il Year Thaivanai Ammal College of Education
288|santhiyaprathap009@gmail.com S.Santhiya B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education
289|neavitha2307@gmail.com NEAVITHA C B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education
290|gspriyadharshiniz4@gmail.com G.S.Priyadharshini B.Ed. | Year Padmavani College of Education

291 |ponmuthu706@gmail.com M.PONMUTHU B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education, Komarapalayam
292 |ponmuthu706@gmail.com M.PONMUTHU B.Ed. | Year Government College of Education, Komarapalayam
293|vizhi22102000@gmail.com K.myvizhi B.Ed. | Year Padmavani college of education

294 |kavipriya5454@gmail.com K. Kavipriya Digitall-Sigh&@®y:S SANTHI |Padmavani College of Education

295 |krabiakathun@gmail.com RABIA KATHUN. K~ |M.Ed Il Year DKT College of Education
296|gambika83@gmail.com AMBIKA G cmidMELL Xaak . ooo o SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
297|saranyabot1999@gmail.com Saranya.M 16:10|B.EQ¥eapned Shakthi kailash college education for women
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298|priyamaths675@gmail.com P.Priya B.Ed. | Year K.S College of education
299|srimasrimathi98@gmail.com SRIMATHI. S B.Ed. | Year Shakthi kailash college of education for women
300|sugu.sundar78@gmail.com Dr.s.sugumar B.Ed. | Year Periyar Government Arts College Cuddalore
301|pavithra849918@gmail.com S. Pavithra B.Ed. | Year Padmavani i college of Education

302 |kchitradhivyal998@gmail.com DHIVYALAKSHMI.K B.Ed. | Year TACE

303|saranyasan1606@gmail.com K.Saranya B.Ed. | Year K.S College of Education

304 |rpandi471@gmail.com M.PANDIYA RAJAN B.Ed. | Year Lakshmi college of education

Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI

Salem
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SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOLUS), SALEM — 16

Non

Teaching Staff Members

WORKSHOP ON PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

‘ S No Name

BERIESEI.: (PSS AR A mssah W

. [ Mrs S Chithra

|

{
2. } Mr. L.R. Ravichandran

—

on 11.01.2020

Designation

Assistant

Lab. Assistant

Signature

3. f Mrs. B. Shyamaladevi | Computer Assistant
|4 |Mr M Saranya Typist M .SW T
" 5. | Mrs. G. Manju Clerical Assistant o Mj 5
|
J 6. | Mrs. M. Prema Clerical Assistant W""’
i
7. | Mrs. M. Parameshwari | Record Clerk N-Patameswases
8. | Mr. M Prabu | Office Assistant \0<(°a v

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sarada College of Educatior
{(Augonomous)
SALEM-636 016

Signed By:S SANTF
Digitally Signed
Salem

Signing Date:26.04.



SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM — 16

No

n

Teaching Staff Members

INTEGRATED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

[ § ; Name
| |
|
Mrs. S Chithra

——— e EEES———

2. | Mr. L.R. Ravichandran

on 25.03.2021
Designation
Assistant

Lab. Assistant

Signature

/‘//Y—)ﬂu//('/azqcéeﬁ_i

B. futmﬁad—w\‘

1'
s
f 3. | Mrs. B. Shyamaladevi | Computer Assistant
[ 4 i Mrs. M. Saranya Typist M - S W%,
!
I_ 5. ]Mrs G. Manju Clerical Assistant &; /\// )
: ey f e
6. ' Mrs. M. Prema Clerical Assistant Poondg
1

7. | Mrs. M. Parameshwari | Record Clerk M- fwcomes warer
!
L 8. | Mr. M Prabu Office Assistant \%6‘”&" :

S - g e
PRINCIPAL
Sarada College of Educatio
{Augonomous)
SALEM-636 014

Signed By:S SANTH
Digitally Signed
Salem

Signing Date:26.04.2
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SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM — 16

Non - Teaching Staff Members

INTEGRATED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

on 25.03.2022

' S No. | Name

; [. | Mrs. S Chithra

—

Designation

Assistant

|
] 2. | Mr. L.R. Ravichandran
|

Lab. Assistant

Signature *

l

S, |

-
|
|
I

r(' 264,0’.(')1/%04%

s | \
{ 3. | Mrs. B. Shyamaladevi | Computer Assistant B = h‘[ wa,QQdJU\/]
1 ;
5 : |
| 4. | Mrs. M. Saranya Typist M : gw,.m_? q_,
| 5. |Mrs. G. Manj Clerical Assistant .
;L ju erical Assis C 5 H% B
6. | Mrs. M. Prema Clerical Assistant Provf
=
7. | Mrs. M. Parameshwari | Record Clerk M. -Pastam €3 wary,
PR S
8. | Mr. M Prabu Office Assistant N /é., :
\() \ X

L. Saihc

PRINCIPAL

sri Sarada College of Educatio”
(Augonomous)
SALEM-636 01§

Signed By:S SANTHI
Digitally Signed
Salem

Signing Date:26.04.2
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